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1     Brandon Russell        M 25-29       1/58       31:06     1:15:44     1:15:51
2     Parker Jones           M 25-29       2/58       29:30     1:19:42     1:19:47
3     Christian High         M 40-44       1/97       30:58     1:21:07     1:21:13
4     Mitchell Thomas        M 25-29       4/58       30:41     1:21:21     1:21:26
5     Brad Untrauer          M 25-29       3/58       31:40     1:21:15     1:22:06
6     Chris Galloway         M 30-34       1/80       30:36     1:22:09     1:22:15
7     Colin Thornburg        M 25-29       5/58       31:51     1:23:14     1:23:19
8     Ryan Loiselle          M 35-39       1/83       32:03     1:24:17     1:24:26
9     David Romero           M 35-39       2/83       32:42     1:24:38     1:24:44
10    Jonathan Schiemann     M 35-39       3/83       32:06     1:25:07     1:25:13
11    Logan Worley           M 30-34       2/80       30:30     1:25:09     1:25:14
12    Tyler Stilwell         M 30-34       3/80       32:58     1:25:40     1:25:48
13    Timothy Debow          M 25-29       6/58       32:33     1:26:48     1:26:59
14    Matt Roesch            M 45-49       1/74       32:34     1:27:03     1:27:09
15    Ben Bly                M 25-29       7/58       32:08     1:27:10     1:27:15
16    Amanda Weaver          F 20-24       1/70       32:37     1:27:56     1:28:03
17    Tim Wiseman            M 45-49       2/74       33:13     1:27:59     1:28:08
18    Alonso Vasquez         M 40-44       2/97       33:08     1:29:20     1:30:12
19    Ron Crump              M 55-59       1/57       33:57     1:30:13     1:30:21
20    Dallas Smith           M 20-24       1/38       33:23     1:30:48     1:30:58
21    Lucas Springstroh      M 25-29       8/58       35:19     1:29:53     1:31:01
22    Richard Wayman         M 25-29       9/58       34:51     1:33:00     1:33:07
23    Monty Glover           M 45-49       3/74       35:01     1:33:33     1:33:39
24    David Venable          M 50-54       1/81       35:29     1:34:19     1:34:27
25    Brenda Seager          F 40-44       1/99       35:06     1:35:00     1:35:01
26    Angela Reckelhoff      F 30-34      1/140       34:59     1:33:52     1:35:04
27    Andrew Scott           M 35-39       4/83       36:04     1:35:16     1:35:24
28    Scott Hoyt             M 50-54       2/81       34:46     1:35:20     1:35:27
29    Susan Spiegel          F 35-39      1/141       35:08     1:35:20     1:35:28
30    Chis Delis             M 40-44       3/97       37:34     1:35:23     1:35:38
31    Lindsay Zeckel         F 30-34      2/140       36:30     1:35:29     1:35:39
32    Michael Criswell       M 55-59       2/57       35:29     1:35:42     1:36:34
33    Lori Partridge         F 40-44       2/99       36:51     1:35:41     1:36:34
34    Doug Morris            M 35-39       5/83       36:04     1:35:39     1:36:35
35    Rob McDugle            M 40-44       4/97       35:30     1:36:07     1:36:59
36    Mark Seitz             M 50-54       3/81       36:04     1:36:54     1:37:04
37    Justin Farr            M 25-29      10/58       36:16     1:36:16     1:37:17
38    Charles Willenbrink    M 55-59       3/57       36:48     1:36:39     1:37:32
39    Michael Garrett        M 20-24       3/38       36:57     1:36:58     1:37:49
40    Tasha Mitchell         F 30-34      3/140       35:59     1:37:47     1:37:56
41    Larry Markle           M 40-44       5/97       36:39     1:37:09     1:38:08
42    Chris Worden           M 35-39       6/83       37:06     1:37:25     1:38:18
43    Scott Spilman          M 30-34       4/80       36:25     1:37:08     1:38:20
44    Brandon Shaw           M 30-34       5/80       36:38     1:37:14     1:38:26
45    Rachael Frentz         F 25-29      1/128       36:38     1:38:18     1:38:27
46    Pierre Twer            M 50-54       5/81       37:40     1:38:43     1:38:52
47    Christopher Hansen     M 35-39       7/83       37:08     1:38:51     1:39:03
48    Chris Hunter           M 40-44       6/97       37:45     1:38:08     1:39:09
49    Bridget Jensen         F 30-34      4/140       37:07     1:38:29     1:39:23
50    Aaron Zettler          M 25-29      12/58       39:04     1:39:35     1:39:48
51    Robert Salazar         M 25-29      11/58       37:03     1:39:02     1:39:49
52    Lance Gallahan         M 60-64       1/36       36:52     1:36:25     1:39:51
53    Travis Marley          M 20-24       5/38       36:00     1:39:50     1:39:56
54    Bruno Reynolds         M 60-64       2/36       36:44     1:40:10     1:40:21
55    Dan Luna               M 30-34       6/80       36:52     1:39:26     1:40:29
56    Kwin Raymer            M 40-44       7/97       36:54     1:39:35     1:40:33
57    Andrew Tarutani        M 20-24       2/38       35:13     1:34:58     1:40:37
58    Jeffrey Converse       M 20-24       4/38       37:39     1:39:44     1:40:43
59    Jeff McCabe            M 50-54       4/81       38:26     1:38:43     1:40:44
60    Lance Bettencourt      M 45-49       4/74       36:39     1:38:40     1:40:45
61    Troy Riggin            M 30-34       7/80       34:22     1:40:44     1:40:56
62    Nathan Turnwald        M 20-24       6/38       36:50     1:40:01     1:41:06
63    Laura Minor            F 35-39      2/141       38:22     1:37:44     1:41:18
64    Brad Baumgartner       M 40-44       9/97       35:20     1:41:13     1:41:24
65    Chad Flanders          M 35-39       8/83       38:49     1:40:42     1:41:44
66    Becky Russoniello      F 25-29      4/128       38:19     1:40:36     1:41:45
67    El Demalon             M 45-49       5/74       38:06     1:40:45     1:41:52
68    Robert Miles           M 20-24       7/38       37:28     1:40:59     1:42:03
69    Daniel Fillenwarth     M 50-54       6/81       36:01     1:40:03     1:42:07
70    Joshua Sturm           M 30-34       8/80       38:23     1:41:12     1:42:08
71    Keith Burton           M 40-44       8/97       38:09     1:41:06     1:42:14
72    Jennifer Jasinski      F 25-29      2/128       37:58     1:40:11     1:42:17
73    Jacque Soderquist      F 30-34      5/140       38:14     1:41:17     1:42:19
74    Marian Delarosa        F 30-34      6/140       38:34     1:42:12     1:42:22
75    Hans Hinrichsen        M 30-34       9/80       38:20     1:41:32     1:42:28
76    Meaghan Reaney         F 25-29      3/128       38:10     1:40:32     1:42:30
77    Drew Cooper            M 50-54       7/81       38:58     1:41:33     1:42:37
78    Edward Funk            M 40-44      13/97       37:25     1:42:52     1:43:04
79    Matthew Packett        M 30-34      11/80       38:34     1:42:09     1:43:04
80    J Hacker               M 40-44      11/97       38:15     1:42:26     1:43:24
81    Erica Kegley           F 25-29      5/128       37:52     1:42:48     1:43:43
82    Preston Kegley         M 25-29      13/58       37:52     1:42:48     1:43:43
83    J Barten               M 35-39       9/83       39:24     1:42:44     1:43:48
84    Preston Ray            M 30-34      12/80       38:47     1:42:57     1:43:49
85    Eugene Miller          M 40-44      12/97       40:08     1:42:47     1:43:56
86    Darin Muhs             M 40-44      10/97       38:17     1:41:41     1:43:58
87    Caity Most             F 1-19        1/17       39:11     1:43:05     1:43:58
88    David Anderson         M 30-34      10/80       39:36     1:41:54     1:44:00
89    Morgan Battrell        M 30-34      13/80       39:44     1:43:05     1:44:03
90    Avery McIntire         M 25-29      14/58       37:52     1:43:44     1:44:36
91    Ben Seidell            M 20-24       8/38       39:47     1:43:24     1:44:38
92    Michael Walker         M 30-34      14/80       39:00     1:43:45     1:44:40
93    Cris Fink              M 40-44      14/97       37:20     1:43:47     1:44:48
94    Katherine Moravec      F 20-24       2/70       40:13     1:43:45     1:44:50
95    Al Vermillion          M 45-49       6/74       38:33     1:44:11     1:45:08
96    Connor Larkin          M 25-29      15/58       38:13     1:44:21     1:45:18
97    Cameron Crane          M 20-24      10/38       40:29     1:44:15     1:45:18
98    Padraic O'Dowd         M 20-24       9/38       39:32     1:43:32     1:45:52
99    Donald Komasinski      M 35-39      10/83       36:00     1:43:55     1:45:53
100   John Leonard           M 35-39      12/83       39:42     1:44:59     1:46:00
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101   Mark Christie          M 30-34      16/80       39:00     1:45:11     1:46:15
102   Jon Hathaway           M 45-49       7/74       39:31     1:45:30     1:46:24
103   Bryan Watson           M 35-39      13/83       40:22     1:45:25     1:46:27
104   Scott Worpell          M 50-54       9/81       39:41     1:46:30     1:46:38
105   Jatin Lamba            M 30-34      15/80       39:46     1:44:29     1:46:38
106   John Schuh             M 40-44      16/97       38:28     1:45:49     1:46:47
107   Scott Spinner          M 45-49      10/74       38:57     1:46:45     1:46:53
108   John Simpson           M 50-54       8/81       40:18     1:45:59     1:47:00
109   Justin Mann            M 20-24      11/38       41:20     1:45:54     1:47:02
110   Lindsey Ehret          F 30-34      7/140       39:34     1:46:01     1:47:03
111   Jennifer Rhodes        F 25-29      6/128       40:11     1:46:02     1:47:10
112   Randall Roper          M 40-44      18/97       39:31     1:46:18     1:47:12
113   Jordan Miller          M 35-39      11/83       37:29     1:44:04     1:47:20
114   Don Provident          M 45-49       8/74       40:27     1:46:14     1:47:21
115   Jenifer Medley         F 35-39      3/141       39:03     1:42:19     1:47:25
116   Alisha Anderson        F 35-39      4/141       39:51     1:47:20     1:47:31
117   Wendy Scgalski         F 45-49       1/75       38:56     1:47:25     1:47:32
118   Gilliane Mossing       F 30-34      8/140       40:35     1:46:38     1:47:41
119   Gwen Grimes            F 20-24       3/70       37:47     1:47:36     1:47:44
120   Kyle Malone            M 25-29      19/58       39:50     1:46:58     1:47:49
121   Chris Bennett          M 45-49       9/74       40:04     1:46:37     1:47:51
122   Benjamin Mattingly     M 25-29      18/58       41:08     1:46:49     1:47:52
123   Clarke Lundell         M 55-59       4/57       40:20     1:46:55     1:47:54
124   Mike Tittle            M 40-44      15/97       39:47     1:45:44     1:47:54
125   Cole Hardman           M 20-24      12/38       41:47     1:46:51     1:47:55
126   Michael Shelton        M 55-59       5/57       39:47     1:47:04     1:47:56
127   Stephen Bogard         M 60-64       3/36       40:06     1:46:57     1:47:59
128   Jon South              M 45-49      12/74       40:19     1:47:04     1:47:59
129   David Wheeler          M 20-24      13/38       41:06     1:47:01     1:48:02
130   Steve Johnson          M 45-49      11/74       39:35     1:47:01     1:48:05
131   Raphael Vasquez        M 40-44      17/97       40:26     1:46:01     1:48:21
132   Randy Buhr             M 45-49      13/74       39:58     1:47:20     1:48:22
133   John Simmermon         M 55-59       6/57       39:12     1:47:28     1:48:23
134   Chris Eckley           M 40-44      19/97       40:10     1:47:20     1:48:27
135   Kenneth Greenwell      M 65-69       2/20       40:22     1:48:24     1:48:32
136   Lawrence Dickinson     M 25-29      17/58       38:16     1:46:36     1:48:39
137   Steve Dobias           M 45-49      14/74       40:15     1:47:39     1:48:40
138   John Young             M 45-49      15/74       38:47     1:47:46     1:48:42
139   Christy Owen           F 40-44       3/99       39:54     1:48:38     1:48:49
140   Joshua Wellington      M 40-44      20/97       40:45     1:47:56     1:48:50
141   Kate Skarvan           F 20-24       4/70       40:30     1:47:42     1:48:51
142   Michael Klee           M 65-69       1/20       43:12     1:47:43     1:48:51
143   Jim Blodgett           M 55-59       7/57       39:15     1:47:51     1:48:51
144   Sarah Woodmansee       F 35-39      6/141       40:02     1:47:50     1:48:56
145   Jeff Valenzuela        M 20-24      14/38       41:05     1:48:08     1:49:00
146   Tim Bingham            M 35-39      16/83       42:23     1:47:53     1:49:03
147   Rachel Ourand          F 25-29      9/128       39:01     1:48:55     1:49:05
148   Julie Johns-Cole       F 35-39      7/141       38:01     1:48:10     1:49:08
149   Emily Peedin           F 25-29      7/128       40:59     1:47:05     1:49:18
150   Thomas Corda           M 55-59       8/57       41:57     1:48:18     1:49:19
151   Scott Duff             M 50-54      12/81       40:05     1:48:11     1:49:22
152   Bill Gaddis            M 50-54      11/81       41:06     1:47:06     1:49:27
153   Shannon Brearton       F 30-34      9/140       41:59     1:48:10     1:49:27
154   Maria Weir             F 35-39      5/141       41:30     1:47:21     1:49:29
155   Olivier Burtin         M 25-29      16/58       40:03     1:46:15     1:49:38
156   Adam Ruege             M 35-39      15/83       39:01     1:47:31     1:49:39
157   George Durham          M 45-49      16/74       41:53     1:48:37     1:49:40
158   Jennifer Buelow        F 35-39      8/141       41:18     1:48:30     1:49:43
159   Jeffrey Eastes         M 50-54      13/81       40:52     1:48:35     1:49:43
160   Dan Todd               M 20-24      15/38       41:36     1:48:33     1:49:44
161   Jason Smyser           M 30-34      18/80       36:48     1:48:44     1:49:47
162   Laurence Romero        M 30-34      19/80       41:17     1:48:57     1:49:51
163   Michael Cecil          M 45-49      17/74       39:48     1:48:44     1:49:54
164   Kristin Garn           F 35-39      9/141       41:27     1:48:49     1:49:54
165   Shane Kirkpatrick      M 40-44      22/97       40:42     1:48:32     1:49:54
166   Olivia Moore           F 20-24       5/70       40:56     1:49:03     1:49:56
167   Tom Miller             M 35-39      19/83       39:28     1:48:52     1:49:58
168   Raymond Gaudreau       M 35-39      18/83       41:00     1:48:46     1:49:58
169   Jeff Zuver             M 40-44      23/97       41:08     1:49:00     1:49:58
170   Christopher Herrera    M 1-19         1/5       42:21     1:47:36     1:50:07
171   Stephanie Willis       F 40-44       7/99       41:43     1:49:02     1:50:08
172   Taylor Kiser           M 25-29      20/58       40:20     1:49:06     1:50:11
173   Justin Brooks          M 30-34      20/80       40:19     1:49:06     1:50:11
174   Steve Penski           M 50-54      15/81       39:36     1:49:21     1:50:25
175   Yuchong Sander-Holl    F 45-49       2/75       42:12     1:49:19     1:50:26
176   Jerry Ford             M 50-54      10/81       40:59     1:46:58     1:50:31
177   Cori Odom              F 30-34     10/140       41:54     1:48:29     1:50:33
178   Daved Darnell          M 60-64       4/36       42:20     1:49:38     1:50:40
179   Laura Swart            F 55-59       1/47       41:14     1:50:33     1:50:45
180   Eric Wilcox            M 55-59       9/57       41:20     1:49:50     1:50:47
181   Chris Bartlow          M 30-34      17/80       41:05     1:48:43     1:51:00
182   Mark Susemichel        M 40-44      24/97       42:53     1:49:56     1:51:02
183   Joe Laker              M 35-39      17/83       41:31     1:48:41     1:51:05
184   Matthew Dickerson      M 35-39      20/83       42:54     1:50:03     1:51:09
185   Jason Plake            M 40-44      26/97       39:31     1:50:12     1:51:14
186   Cynthia Steinbeck      F 35-39     16/141       39:58     1:51:05     1:51:15
187   Dawn Ruler             F 40-44       5/99       41:11     1:48:53     1:51:19
188   Bryan Figge            M 55-59      11/57       41:01     1:50:30     1:51:23
189   Lindsey Stamper        F 30-34     12/140       41:08     1:50:24     1:51:27
190   Todd Rielage           M 30-34      22/80       44:00     1:50:34     1:51:31
191   Jeff Mann              M 40-44      21/97       41:35     1:48:02     1:51:32
192   Doug Evans             M 50-54      17/81       41:25     1:50:38     1:51:33
193   Erin Maynard           F 35-39     12/141       41:18     1:50:20     1:51:34
194   Ellery Ho              M 35-39      14/83       42:06     1:46:13     1:51:36
195   Jesse Herrera          M 50-54      14/81       42:22     1:49:06     1:51:36
196   Katelyn Howerton       F 1-19        2/17       41:54     1:49:35     1:51:44
197   Curry Harden           M 45-49      18/74       41:56     1:49:39     1:51:44
198   Joseph Dugan           M 25-29      21/58       40:51     1:49:29     1:51:47
199   Katrina Burris         F 35-39     15/141       40:29     1:50:52     1:51:56
200   Kelsey Allbright       F 25-29     10/128       42:19     1:49:36     1:51:58
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201   Ben Colyer             M 30-34      21/80       42:30     1:49:47     1:52:02
202   Troy Stanley           M 55-59      12/57       41:53     1:51:02     1:52:05
203   Yong Wang              M 50-54      18/81       41:57     1:50:53     1:52:06
204   Rebecca Dobbins        F 30-34     15/140       43:18     1:51:13     1:52:14
205   Lauren Rees            F 35-39     10/141       42:32     1:50:12     1:52:15
206   Kezia Endsley          F 45-49       3/75       43:28     1:50:13     1:52:18
207   Erica Baechle          F 45-49       4/75       41:34     1:51:09     1:52:20
208   Shelly Garza           F 40-44       4/99       42:10     1:48:48     1:52:25
209   Charles Buchenberger   M 40-44      27/97       39:35     1:51:24     1:52:29
210   Brianna Slater         F 25-29     11/128       42:56     1:50:16     1:52:29
211   Kevin Dunn             F 35-39     11/141       42:56     1:50:16     1:52:29
212   Ted Snyder             M 50-54      16/81       42:55     1:50:15     1:52:29
213   Kirk Robinson          M 55-59      10/57       41:13     1:50:26     1:52:33
214   Anita Zonker           F 60-64       1/12       43:39     1:51:25     1:52:33
215   Tony Engle             M 25-29      22/58       41:24     1:50:12     1:52:34
216   Cary Shields           M 45-49      21/74       40:40     1:51:35     1:52:36
217   Meganne Brzygot        F 40-44       6/99       42:10     1:48:59     1:52:36
218   James Mayo             M 40-44      28/97       42:57     1:51:43     1:52:39
219   Rachel McAfee          F 30-34     13/140       41:10     1:50:33     1:52:40
220   Steve Schwegman        M 35-39      21/83       42:17     1:51:40     1:52:45
221   Shannon O'Keefe        F 45-49       6/75       41:12     1:51:53     1:52:51
222   David Mobley           M 45-49      20/74       41:29     1:50:48     1:53:03
223   Kevin Coomes           M 35-39      22/83       40:14     1:51:52     1:53:06
224   Tricia Freije          F 35-39     17/141       42:12     1:52:00     1:53:07
225   Rachelle Medina        F 35-39     14/141       42:51     1:50:50     1:53:10
226   Daniel Moore           M 55-59      13/57       42:01     1:51:08     1:53:13
227   Chris Banner           M 25-29      25/58       38:23     1:52:21     1:53:14
228   Melissa Peedin         F 30-34     14/140       40:59     1:51:03     1:53:15
229   William Cunningham     M 50-54      19/81       41:44     1:51:07     1:53:23
230   Susan Gaudreau         F 35-39     18/141       41:23     1:52:17     1:53:27
231   William Boyer          M 65-69       3/20       41:37     1:52:22     1:53:28
232   Stephane Jousset       M 40-44      25/97       42:07     1:49:59     1:53:28
233   Emily Hecker           F 25-29      8/128       42:05     1:47:53     1:53:33
234   Greg Stowers           M 45-49      19/74       42:21     1:50:04     1:53:36
235   Kristin Marron         F 40-44       8/99       41:44     1:51:24     1:53:40
236   Andrew Richard         M 20-24      16/38       45:34     1:49:56     1:53:47
237   Craig Kemp             M 50-54      20/81       41:44     1:52:40     1:53:55
238   Lyndsay Nusbaum        F 25-29     12/128       41:36     1:50:27     1:53:56
239   Nathaniel Enos         M 25-29      23/58       37:19     1:51:47     1:53:56
240   Jessica McNiel         F 35-39     13/141       43:04     1:50:35     1:53:59
241   Jill Meighan           F 30-34     11/140       41:12     1:50:23     1:54:00
242   Thomas Hale            M 50-54      21/81       41:15     1:53:03     1:54:10
243   Kevin Lingg            M 35-39      25/83       41:14     1:53:03     1:54:10
244   Alison Krauss          F 30-34     17/140       42:19     1:53:12     1:54:13
245   Tom Joyner             M 35-39      26/83       42:30     1:53:12     1:54:17
246   Norberto Tsutsuda      M 55-59      14/57       43:43     1:53:23     1:54:26
247   Steve Mattingly        M 60-64       5/36       41:36     1:53:25     1:54:31
248   Jacob Teter            M 25-29      24/58       44:04     1:52:08     1:54:36
249   Neil Campbell          M 35-39      24/83       43:33     1:52:24     1:54:40
250   Brian Cooley           M 20-24      17/38       41:51     1:51:22     1:54:42
251   T. Renee McCord        F 45-49       5/75       41:57     1:51:23     1:54:42
252   Brittany Hamilton      F 25-29     13/128       42:40     1:52:39     1:54:46
253   Katie Edmonds          F 30-34     20/140       43:46     1:53:44     1:54:52
254   Birgit Priest          F 45-49       7/75       42:22     1:52:51     1:54:54
255   Amy Crossen            F 40-44       9/99       42:42     1:53:49     1:54:56
256   Amber Defabis          F 30-34     16/140       42:48     1:51:23     1:55:01
257   Patrick Reaney         M 45-49      23/74       43:08     1:53:07     1:55:14
258   Daryl Kapp             M 25-29      26/58       41:31     1:54:18     1:55:17
259   Brett Hayes            M 40-44      30/97       41:00     1:54:22     1:55:26
260   Sandra Yocum           F 55-59       2/47       43:26     1:53:09     1:55:29
261   Michael Schlachter     M 45-49      24/74       42:31     1:53:32     1:55:35
262   Eric Dimatteo          M 25-29      28/58       44:09     1:54:44     1:55:44
263   Trevor Plummer         M 35-39      23/83       41:04     1:52:17     1:55:47
264   Lorene Jacobsen        F 55-59       3/47       43:03     1:53:44     1:55:49
265   Alonso Guajardo        M 20-24      18/38       42:28     1:52:25     1:55:50
266   Katie Kinnaman         F 30-34     18/140       42:41     1:53:24     1:55:50
267   Keith Terry            M 55-59      15/57       43:18     1:53:46     1:55:51
268   Travis Dunlap          M 30-34      27/80       41:00     1:55:42     1:55:51
269   Matthew Schipp         M 20-24      20/38       42:12     1:54:50     1:56:02
270   Diane Delawder         F 60-64       2/12       43:56     1:55:08     1:56:04
271   Stacy Russell          F 35-39     21/141       42:32     1:54:55     1:56:05
272   Shawn Dunagin          F 40-44      15/99       42:32     1:54:55     1:56:05
273   Trauna James           F 40-44      11/99       43:08     1:54:03     1:56:05
274   Michael Riggs          M 35-39      28/83       44:20     1:53:53     1:56:10
275   Adam Bollier           M 30-34      24/80       41:47     1:55:15     1:56:11
276   Greg Massey            M 50-54      23/81       41:08     1:54:07     1:56:15
277   Caron Peper            F 35-39     20/141       43:23     1:54:04     1:56:15
278   Natsuko Tsujimura      F 55-59       4/47       44:00     1:55:15     1:56:18
279   Kayleah Maddock        F 45-49       9/75       45:10     1:55:06     1:56:19
280   Kaleigh Jurgensmeyer   F 20-24       7/70       42:48     1:55:12     1:56:26
281   Merit Alfaro           F 35-39     19/141       44:02     1:53:57     1:56:28
282   Leslie Walters         F 40-44      10/99       43:45     1:53:59     1:56:28
283   Matt Bennett           M 30-34      23/80       41:44     1:51:03     1:56:29
284   Rebecca Smith          F 45-49       8/75       44:21     1:54:10     1:56:32
285   Zhi Lu                 M 55-59      16/57       41:59     1:55:33     1:56:36
286   Robert Pierson         M 20-24      19/38       42:38     1:54:37     1:56:39
287   Zach Rose              M 35-39      31/83       43:46     1:55:38     1:56:46
288   Shannon Shaw           F 40-44      13/99       43:44     1:54:20     1:56:46
289   Sam Tobin-Hochstadt    M 30-34      25/80       43:46     1:55:39     1:56:47
290   Cliff Huggins          M 55-59      17/57       43:46     1:55:38     1:56:47
291   Karen Oldham           F 30-34     23/140       43:43     1:55:47     1:56:51
292   John Hirschman         M 45-49      26/74       43:33     1:54:40     1:56:51
293   Douglas Meyer          M 45-49      27/74       43:34     1:54:40     1:56:51
294   Brad Sherman           M 25-29      27/58       42:31     1:54:38     1:56:55
295   Dana Greenfield        M 45-49      28/74       42:39     1:56:05     1:56:57
296   Adam Chavers           M 35-39      29/83       43:34     1:54:50     1:57:01
297   Andrew Smith           M 35-39      27/83       42:33     1:53:36     1:57:03
298   Jeremy Medina          M 35-39      30/83       43:31     1:54:52     1:57:12
299   Jeff Smith             M 50-54      26/81       43:01     1:56:10     1:57:17
300   Matthew Kreuter        M 50-54      27/81       44:14     1:56:10     1:57:21
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301   Benjamin Bain          M 55-59      18/57       42:09     1:56:22     1:57:28
302   Khalid Qumsieh         M 25-29      32/58       41:33     1:56:22     1:57:33
303   Lindsay Engle          F 25-29     16/128       42:35     1:55:13     1:57:34
304   Timothy Compton        M 25-29      29/58       42:40     1:55:11     1:57:37
305   Theresa Krueger        F 30-34     19/140       43:21     1:53:30     1:57:40
306   Elizabeth Navarre      F 25-29     20/128       43:14     1:56:42     1:57:40
307   Andrew Swanson         M 40-44      31/97       44:24     1:55:19     1:57:42
308   Emily Swanson          F 35-39     22/141       44:25     1:55:19     1:57:43
309   Daniel Longbottom      M 25-29      30/58       43:56     1:55:35     1:57:43
310   Jeremy Barnekow        M 25-29      33/58       41:32     1:56:34     1:57:44
311   Peyton Muffley         F 20-24       9/70       41:36     1:56:39     1:57:44
312   David Ellman           M 40-44      33/97       41:10     1:55:48     1:57:47
313   John Alvarado          M 40-44      32/97       44:38     1:55:34     1:57:48
314   Phillip Branch         M 25-29      31/58       41:49     1:55:42     1:57:53
315   Steven Thomas          M 50-54      24/81       43:27     1:55:48     1:57:54
316   Gretchen Morgan        F 50-54       1/57       43:12     1:55:37     1:57:55
317   Chenglin Yao           M 50-54      25/81       43:17     1:55:53     1:57:57
318   Angeline McLean        F 40-44      12/99       43:23     1:54:20     1:57:57
319   Scott Breakey          M 40-44      36/97       42:12     1:56:45     1:57:58
320   Kerryann Kocher        F 30-34     22/140       43:42     1:54:39     1:58:00
321   Lance Chrisman         M 40-44      38/97       40:38     1:57:00     1:58:04
322   Sara Joyner            F 35-39     25/141       44:11     1:57:09     1:58:05
323   Scott Koons            M 40-44      34/97       43:44     1:55:49     1:58:06
324   Kendra Erskine         F 20-24       6/70       42:45     1:54:35     1:58:15
325   Sheila Clayton         F 25-29     17/128       43:36     1:56:01     1:58:25
326   Paula Balensiefer      F 40-44      14/99       42:39     1:54:47     1:58:27
327   Chad Campbell          M 40-44      40/97       41:21     1:57:27     1:58:30
328   Amanda Montgomery      F 30-34     26/140       43:28     1:57:21     1:58:31
329   Bill Thompson          M 45-49      22/74       43:16     1:52:31     1:58:32
330   David Mauser           M 40-44      35/97       41:41     1:56:32     1:58:32
331   Natalie Thom           F 25-29     15/128       44:52     1:54:53     1:58:33
332   Julia Alvarado         F 1-19        3/17       44:38     1:56:22     1:58:35
333   Lindsey Terry          F 35-39     23/141       43:34     1:56:22     1:58:36
334   Brian Erickson         M 50-54      22/81       42:26     1:53:10     1:58:38
335   Shelley Lidy           F 40-44      16/99       41:42     1:55:16     1:58:40
336   Julian Paez            M 50-54      28/81       44:43     1:56:27     1:58:43
337   Megan Hart             F 25-29     19/128       44:42     1:56:30     1:58:44
338   Amy Record             F 25-29     18/128       44:45     1:56:27     1:58:50
339   Mark Prosser           M 50-54      29/81       43:30     1:57:53     1:58:52
340   John Pasageorge        M 45-49      29/74       44:55     1:56:52     1:58:53
341   Gregg Wallander        M 45-49      30/74       45:31     1:57:45     1:58:58
342   Dirk Tomandl           M 45-49      25/74       42:29     1:54:01     1:59:02
343   Derek Perkins          M 40-44      37/97       42:49     1:56:59     1:59:03
344   Anthony Gerardot       M 35-39      34/83       44:24     1:58:03     1:59:15
345   Eli Konwest            F 30-34     24/140       44:43     1:57:07     1:59:15
346   Hilary Hinshaw         F 30-34     29/140       42:00     1:58:15     1:59:16
347   Shawn Hibbitt          M 30-34      26/80       42:02     1:55:41     1:59:17
348   Tricia Ubelhor         F 40-44      17/99       44:03     1:56:59     1:59:17
349   Sean Gehen             M 35-39      32/83       44:19     1:56:52     1:59:23
350   Daniel Malmberg        M 30-34      28/80       43:53     1:56:04     1:59:31
351   Helene Cornils         F 40-44      18/99       43:57     1:57:30     1:59:37
352   Kari Fritz             F 35-39     26/141       44:58     1:57:10     1:59:40
353   Ami Musick             F 30-34     25/140       44:57     1:57:10     1:59:40
354   Katie Barrett          F 20-24      10/70       43:51     1:57:17     1:59:43
355   Chelsea Kingston       F 25-29     22/128       41:30     1:58:46     1:59:43
356   Patrick Mondock        M 40-44      29/97       43:41     1:53:50     1:59:45
357   Lisal Folsom           F 30-34     21/140       43:07     1:54:26     1:59:47
358   Melinda Chen           F 25-29     14/128       43:07     1:54:27     1:59:48
359   Molly Beard            F 50-54       2/57       45:46     1:57:25     1:59:49
360   Jeffrey McElroy        M 40-44      42/97       44:25     1:57:43     1:59:54
361   Angela Brenneman       F 35-39     27/141       43:34     1:57:42     2:00:00
362   Kerry Brenneman        M 40-44      41/97       43:34     1:57:42     2:00:00
363   Eunice Kehlor          F 45-49      11/75       43:51     1:58:01     2:00:06
364   Jacquelyne Fagan       F 35-39     29/141       43:51     1:58:00     2:00:06
365   Mary Cook              F 35-39     28/141       45:12     1:57:59     2:00:16
366   Carrie Halstead        F 35-39     32/141       43:27     1:59:16     2:00:17
367   Mark Tovey             M 40-44      43/97       44:48     1:58:16     2:00:18
368   Polly Shepard          F 35-39     30/141       43:52     1:58:03     2:00:24
369   Jason Christena        M 35-39      36/83       44:49     1:58:29     2:00:30
370   Jon Wade               M 30-34      32/80       45:13     1:58:13     2:00:30
371   Daniel Locascio        M 30-34      31/80       45:13     1:58:13     2:00:31
372   Kiley Locascio         F 30-34     28/140       45:13     1:58:13     2:00:31
373   Jonathan Kresge        M 30-34      33/80       44:19     1:58:18     2:00:33
374   Pete Kresge            M 60-64       6/36       44:19     1:58:18     2:00:34
375   Jennifer Grove         F 30-34     30/140       44:32     1:58:16     2:00:36
376   Tony Bennett           M 50-54      30/81       46:36     1:58:16     2:00:37
377   Elise Gerlach          F 30-34     34/140       44:04     1:59:44     2:00:39
378   Patrick Board          M 55-59      20/57       44:04     1:59:44     2:00:39
379   Linden Daiss           F 20-24      11/70       45:46     1:58:24     2:00:40
380   Jeremy Daeger          M 35-39      33/83       46:36     1:57:23     2:00:51
381   Tim Balko              M 30-34      29/80       45:02     1:57:10     2:00:52
382   Matthew Yung           M 20-24      22/38       42:34     1:57:14     2:00:53
383   Dale Schulze           M 60-64       7/36       44:35     1:58:46     2:00:55
384   Matthew Mitchell       M 40-44      39/97       44:59     1:57:10     2:00:56
385   Amanda Braden          F 20-24       8/70       43:59     1:55:34     2:00:59
386   Randall Gasa           M 35-39      37/83       43:21     1:58:52     2:01:02
387   Megan Bottenberg       F 30-34     31/140       44:34     1:58:55     2:01:03
388   Susan Bradford         F 50-54       3/57       43:41     1:58:59     2:01:07
389   Nate Brannin           M 40-44      44/97       46:15     1:58:43     2:01:09
390   Angela Snyder          F 40-44      19/99       45:48     1:59:06     2:01:10
391   Emily Prifogle         F 25-29     23/128       47:02     1:59:02     2:01:11
392   Leo Toyota             M 35-39      39/83       39:37     2:00:22     2:01:16
393   Ashleigh Saulmon       F 20-24      13/70       45:29     2:00:09     2:01:18
394   Stephen Glick          M 60-64       8/36       45:33     1:59:02     2:01:23
395   Melissa Buchanan       F 30-34     33/140       44:49     1:59:27     2:01:28
396   Stefanie Renner        F 30-34     27/140       44:27     1:57:59     2:01:38
397   Amy Fox                F 45-49      10/75       44:47     1:56:08     2:01:39
398   Tessa Yannone          F 20-24      12/70       43:48     1:59:24     2:01:43
399   Roy Knopp              M 50-54      32/81       44:10     1:59:25     2:01:44
400   William Vasquez        M 20-24      21/38       39:04     1:56:43     2:01:46
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401   Larry Swart            M 50-54      31/81       48:59     1:59:21     2:01:49
402   Betsy Blanchard        F 35-39     24/141       44:38     1:56:29     2:01:49
403   Patrick Cocke          M 55-59      19/57       46:06     1:59:36     2:01:59
404   Mechelle Meadows       F 25-29     26/128       44:45     1:59:58     2:02:03
405   Sandy Miller           F 35-39     35/141                 2:01:07     2:02:18
406   Kelly Perfield         F 35-39     31/141       45:49     1:58:33     2:02:24
407   Ali Razzaghi           M 30-34      34/80       46:22     1:59:02     2:02:26
408   Joel Weir              M 35-39      38/83       45:40     2:00:20     2:02:28
409   Caleb Goossen          M 25-29      37/58       41:43     2:01:28     2:02:29
410   Tia Standifer          F 1-19        5/17       43:43     2:01:24     2:02:32
411   Charlotte Clayton      F 20-24      14/70       43:52     2:00:15     2:02:39
412   Charles Kiefer         M 25-29      34/58       46:37     2:00:14     2:02:39
413   Katie Klaeren          F 30-34     32/140       46:22     1:59:20     2:02:44
414   Megan Broman           F 1-19        4/17       44:44     2:00:44     2:02:45
415   Karla McCollum         F 50-54       4/57       45:04     1:59:27     2:02:47
416   Konnie McCollum        F 50-54       5/57       45:04     1:59:27     2:02:47
417   Douglas Anderson       M 40-44      45/97       45:21     1:59:06     2:02:48
418   Marc Szewczyk          M 40-44      47/97       46:17     1:59:33     2:02:56
419   Mark Eliason           M 30-34      30/80       44:33     1:57:11     2:03:03
420   Joseph Finke           M 20-24      24/38       46:09     2:00:41     2:03:04
421   Kevin Oliver           M 45-49      31/74       45:51     2:00:45     2:03:08
422   Sarah Lawson           F 40-44      22/99       46:51     2:00:48     2:03:09
423   Claudine Finke         F 35-39     34/141       44:37     2:00:54     2:03:16
424   Andrew Payne           M 25-29      35/58       45:14     2:00:55     2:03:17
425   Kristen Steiner        F 25-29     25/128       44:53     1:59:44     2:03:19
426   Adam Schueler          M 30-34      35/80       44:39     2:01:19     2:03:25
427   Lynne Rahe             F 35-39     33/141       47:26     2:00:00     2:03:35
428   Anthony Smoot          M 40-44      50/97       46:39     2:01:30     2:03:40
429   Andrew Rust            M 30-34      37/80       43:46     2:01:29     2:03:46
430   Chris Young            M 40-44      51/97       46:02     2:01:33     2:03:49
431   Pamela Hollick         F 45-49      12/75       46:06     2:00:30     2:03:57
432   Cara Hollmer           F 30-34     35/140       46:28     2:00:11     2:03:58
433   Leon Chambers          M 65-69       4/20       42:42     2:03:01     2:03:59
434   Kristy Hart            F 40-44      20/99       44:16     2:00:30     2:03:59
435   Michael Pasotti        M 20-24      23/38       47:11     2:00:13     2:03:59
436   Matthew Winings        M 30-34      39/80       42:54     2:02:55     2:04:01
437   Jordan Andreanopoulos  M 20-24      25/38       44:15     2:01:34     2:04:02
438   Yumin Zhao             F 45-49      13/75       45:36     2:01:36     2:04:04
439   Jennifer Long          F 30-34     36/140       44:17     2:00:22     2:04:05
440   John Groenveld         M 40-44      52/97       46:07     2:02:03     2:04:05
441   Katherine Anderson     F 25-29     21/128       44:28     1:58:35     2:04:07
442   Carol Ertl             F 45-49      14/75       45:36     2:01:42     2:04:10
443   Dinesh Deshmukh        M 45-49      32/74       44:39     2:02:04     2:04:12
444   Karyn Sinn             F 35-39     39/141       46:40     2:02:09     2:04:14
445   Laura Martin           F 40-44      21/99       45:34     2:00:42     2:04:16
446   Sally Diesslin         F 25-29     29/128       45:51     2:01:59     2:04:26
447   Brad Tingwald          M 50-54      36/81       40:14     2:04:20     2:04:34
448   Richard Walton         M 55-59      21/57       45:11     2:02:12     2:04:34
449   Gregory Bernath        M 50-54      33/81       44:52     2:02:23     2:04:36
450   Davina Gayer-Syx       F 35-39     36/141       46:03     2:01:15     2:04:37
451   Richard Trissel        M 35-39      35/83       44:16     1:58:22     2:04:39
452   Dawn Davis             F 35-39     41/141       46:37     2:02:35     2:04:43
453   Adrienne Jessie        F 35-39     38/141       46:31     2:01:30     2:04:55
454   Michael Thom           M 25-29      36/58       46:02     2:01:25     2:04:59
455   Dyan Schoettle         F 35-39     37/141       45:18     2:01:30     2:05:02
456   Steven Walsmith        M 50-54      35/81       44:26     2:03:50     2:05:03
457   Jenni Keller           F 30-34     39/140       47:25     2:02:49     2:05:08
458   Kevin Bowlds           M 40-44      46/97       47:19     1:59:16     2:05:13
459   Don Shane              M 55-59      22/57       42:57     2:04:03     2:05:15
460   Rushdi Nuseibeh        M 30-34      36/80       46:49     2:01:28     2:05:16
461   Scott Lawson           M 40-44      53/97       46:51     2:02:58     2:05:19
462   Jen Cerny              F 40-44      23/99       45:36     2:01:53     2:05:21
463   Lauren Wintrode        F 25-29     30/128       46:20     2:02:58     2:05:24
464   Jeff Franciski         M 40-44      60/97       46:35     2:04:14     2:05:26
465   Dan Schmidt            M 40-44      57/97       45:00     2:03:40     2:05:36
466   Stephen Bartlett       M 50-54      34/81       46:32     2:03:25     2:05:38
467   Cyndi Canada           F 35-39     44/141       45:12     2:03:18     2:05:40
468   Laurie Davis           F 55-59       5/47       47:08     2:01:56     2:05:40
469   Erin Boente            F 30-34     37/140       46:27     2:01:53     2:05:41
470   Andy Godwin            M 40-44      48/97       44:37     2:00:10     2:05:44
471   Laura Albright         F 25-29     24/128       42:29     1:59:39     2:05:46
472   Jim Creeden            M 35-39      40/83       45:50     2:03:21     2:05:46
473   David Morgan           M 30-34      41/80       47:37     2:03:35     2:05:51
474   Vincent Zipparo        M 20-24      29/38       41:34     2:04:45     2:05:55
475   Mechelle Vance         F 35-39     40/141       47:06     2:02:32     2:05:59
476   Brent Degenhardt       M 35-39      41/83       44:41     2:03:54     2:06:03
477   Jeffrey Smith          M 40-44      58/97       44:41     2:03:57     2:06:05
478   Andrea Moore           F 35-39     43/141       46:22     2:02:45     2:06:08
479   Gina Meyers            F 30-34     38/140       46:10     2:02:46     2:06:13
480   Alison Andrews         F 35-39     42/141       47:14     2:02:36     2:06:15
481   Jupei Hsu              F 40-44      25/99       45:11     2:05:05     2:06:15
482   James Longfellow       M 35-39      42/83       44:16     2:05:06     2:06:16
483   Chris Garren           M 20-24      27/38       49:33     2:03:57     2:06:17
484   Lindsey Holbrook       F 25-29     27/128       48:51     2:01:12     2:06:22
485   Dennis Bushur          M 45-49      36/74       46:00     2:05:12     2:06:23
486   Megan Needham          F 25-29     33/128       49:13     2:03:54     2:06:23
487   Janet Stoffel          F 50-54       8/57       46:57     2:04:20     2:06:25
488   Samantha Moyer         F 25-29     34/128       46:47     2:04:05     2:06:30
489   James Morrison         M 40-44      49/97       46:46     2:01:09     2:06:34
490   Elizabeth Dennison     F 35-39     45/141       47:06     2:04:10     2:06:34
491   Justin Sage            M 40-44      59/97       47:26     2:04:09     2:06:36
492   Steve Beard            M 55-59      23/57       46:38     2:04:17     2:06:41
493   Maureen Bickley        F 30-34     40/140       46:22     2:03:19     2:06:42
494   Momo Wilson            F 25-29     37/128       44:59     2:04:38     2:06:43
495   Tami Morrison          F 50-54       6/57       46:29     2:01:32     2:06:43
496   Aryn Morrison          F 20-24      15/70       46:28     2:01:32     2:06:44
497   Jeff Mahoney           M 45-49      33/74       42:28     2:04:45     2:06:44
498   Rachel Clawson         F 25-29     28/128       46:08     2:01:23     2:06:45
499   Steven Knecht          M 55-59      24/57       45:04     2:04:27     2:06:49
500   Russell Hantz          M 40-44      54/97       46:38     2:03:23     2:06:50
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501   Ed Cooning Iv          M 40-44      56/97       46:39     2:03:25     2:06:52
502   Elyse Srygley          F 25-29     31/128       46:37     2:03:06     2:06:53
503   Michaelyn Meave        F 25-29     32/128       45:22     2:03:28     2:07:09
504   Angie Reusser          F 35-39     46/141       46:58     2:04:50     2:07:09
505   Cierra McGriff         F 25-29     38/128       46:57     2:04:50     2:07:09
506   Sally Bae              F 20-24      17/70       46:39     2:03:40     2:07:10
507   Todd Muffley           M 45-49      34/74       49:23     2:05:02     2:07:12
508   Nick Mecklenburg       M 35-39      43/83       45:34     2:06:05     2:07:14
509   Danielle Siebert       F 25-29     39/128       45:34     2:06:05     2:07:14
510   Timothy Clawson        M 30-34      38/80       46:08     2:01:54     2:07:15
511   Greg Slisz             M 25-29      38/58       48:07     2:01:52     2:07:18
512   Jim Lo                 M 60-64       9/36       47:08     2:03:52     2:07:18
513   Amanda Howard          F 35-39     47/141       45:08     2:05:18     2:07:31
514   Dennis Walters         M 50-54      38/81       43:45     2:05:04     2:07:33
515   Geri Dey               F 50-54       7/57       46:38     2:04:05     2:07:36
516   Sean Artz              M 50-54      41/81       44:22     2:06:44     2:07:43
517   Michael Raatz          M 45-49      42/74       46:26     2:06:48     2:07:48
518   Marcia Kirlin          F 55-59       7/47       47:33     2:05:24     2:07:51
519   Lamia Scherzinger      F 30-34     41/140       46:50     2:04:07     2:07:55
520   Grant Noakes           M 20-24      28/38       45:09     2:04:17     2:07:59
521   Kathleen Ziino         F 40-44      26/99       47:46     2:05:48     2:08:00
522   Cathy Sauter           F 45-49      15/75       47:13     2:04:08     2:08:00
523   Sara Farny             F 30-34     44/140       47:46     2:05:49     2:08:00
524   Jennifer Simmons       F 25-29     36/128       46:27     2:04:15     2:08:00
525   Michael McBride        M 30-34      42/80       46:33     2:04:16     2:08:01
526   Katherine Whitaker     F 30-34     43/140       48:03     2:05:29     2:08:01
527   Nadine Hashem          F 1-19        6/17       46:31     2:05:32     2:08:01
528   Brian Martin           M 40-44      61/97       41:16     2:06:43     2:08:01
529   Cecil Whitaker         M 60-64      10/36       48:03     2:05:30     2:08:02
530   Ross Cosat             M 25-29      40/58       44:41     2:05:54     2:08:04
531   Michael Waggoner       M 45-49      39/74       44:42     2:06:03     2:08:13
532   Debra Bennethum        F 45-49      16/75       46:15     2:06:00     2:08:14
533   Raudel Hermosillo      M 25-29      43/58       43:02     2:07:20     2:08:15
534   Catherine Aldrich      F 55-59       6/47       47:45     2:04:37     2:08:16
535   Rebecka Howard         F 35-39     48/141       45:30     2:06:03     2:08:19
536   Ellen Bailey           F 30-34     51/140       44:34     2:07:20     2:08:20
537   Mark Wise              M 30-34      47/80       44:34     2:07:20     2:08:20
538   Donna Golumbeck        F 40-44      24/99       49:48     2:04:38     2:08:22
539   Dipa Patel             F 20-24      21/70       46:06     2:06:01     2:08:23
540   Simon Martindale       M 20-24      26/38       44:37     2:02:47     2:08:27
541   Elizabeth Qualls       F 1-19        7/17       43:55     2:07:22     2:08:28
542   Erik Scheub            M 25-29      42/58       48:44     2:06:12     2:08:30
543   Staci Richardson       F 35-39     49/141       47:23     2:06:24     2:08:32
544   Stacey Jorda           F 20-24      16/70       47:11     2:03:01     2:08:34
545   Lyndsey Callan         F 30-34     47/140       45:41     2:06:24     2:08:39
546   Christina Cromer       F 30-34     42/140       46:43     2:05:20     2:08:47
547   Steven Davis           M 35-39      44/83       45:34     2:06:16     2:08:47
548   Timothy Rushton        M 30-34      44/80       44:26     2:06:38     2:08:51
549   Ryan Newland           M 30-34      45/80       45:39     2:06:44     2:08:53
550   Cori Newland           F 30-34     48/140       45:40     2:06:44     2:08:53
551   Tom Byerley            M 45-49      40/74       47:11     2:06:28     2:08:54
552   Herbie Benshoof        M 55-59      25/57       46:44     2:06:47     2:08:55
553   Ghan Desai             M 50-54      37/81       46:50     2:04:43     2:09:00
554   Jonathan Smith         M 30-34      43/80       44:07     2:05:28     2:09:03
555   Emily Willenborg       F 20-24      20/70       48:10     2:05:24     2:09:04
556   Randall Shurn          M 35-39      46/83       47:21     2:06:55     2:09:18
557   Karen Frank            F 55-59       9/47       47:16     2:06:57     2:09:19
558   Michael Vawter         M 50-54      39/81       47:56     2:05:48     2:09:24
559   Lara Huchteman         F 30-34     50/140       49:27     2:07:12     2:09:28
560   Scott Fryman           M 30-34      40/80       43:32     2:03:31     2:09:32
561   Jason Mais             M 40-44      62/97       47:28     2:07:12     2:09:33
562   Janice Duffy           F 35-39     53/141       47:27     2:07:12     2:09:33
563   David Trevino          M 45-49      37/74       46:12     2:05:54     2:09:39
564   Jim Senour             M 45-49      38/74       47:41     2:06:01     2:09:43
565   Christian Duncan       M 40-44      55/97       47:02     2:03:23     2:09:47
566   Cassandra Polackin     F 30-34     57/140       48:27     2:08:42     2:09:50
567   Catherine Curry        F 45-49      17/75       47:59     2:06:12     2:09:52
568   Jennifer Morrow        F 40-44      30/99       49:47     2:07:32     2:09:53
569   Jimmy Brehm            M 30-34      49/80       45:38     2:07:38     2:09:57
570   Judi Treat             F 40-44      28/99       45:59     2:06:39     2:09:59
571   Kathleen Willenbrink   F 55-59       8/47       44:31     2:06:39     2:10:02
572   Lori Dubach            F 35-39     52/141       47:23     2:06:42     2:10:02
573   Brian Drier            M 30-34      50/80       47:12     2:07:39     2:10:05
574   Tiffany Grey           F 35-39     51/141       48:04     2:06:28     2:10:07
575   Christine Reese        F 20-24      22/70       48:35     2:06:40     2:10:16
576   Caitrin Adelman        F 25-29     40/128       48:34     2:06:41     2:10:17
577   Rachel Howard          F 20-24      18/70       48:45     2:04:27     2:10:18
578   Denise Wilfong         F 55-59      10/47       44:43     2:08:10     2:10:19
579   Deb Dubois             F 50-54       9/57       46:43     2:06:40     2:10:19
580   David Beheler          M 50-54      40/81       46:42     2:06:40     2:10:19
581   Adrienne Jenkins       F 35-39     55/141       45:00     2:08:06     2:10:19
582   Rebecca Miller         F 20-24      19/70       46:19     2:05:09     2:10:21
583   Rachelle Wise          F 35-39     54/141       48:08     2:08:00     2:10:24
584   Lindsay Kimmel         F 30-34     53/140       48:08     2:08:00     2:10:24
585   Kelly Spaulding        F 40-44      27/99       48:40     2:06:36     2:10:25
586   Ryan Spitler           M 25-29      39/58       49:25     2:05:17     2:10:26
587   Raj Jeevan             M 65-69       5/20       46:25     2:05:03     2:10:29
588   Dana Walker            F 35-39     58/141       48:27     2:09:24     2:10:31
589   Nicole Vasquez         F 35-39     56/141       46:21     2:08:17     2:10:37
590   Ben Robbin             M 60-64      11/36       49:02     2:08:15     2:10:40
591   Laura Ozelie           F 40-44      29/99       47:42     2:07:00     2:10:44
592   William Srygley        M 30-34      46/80       47:11     2:07:01     2:10:45
593   Chris Hoffner          M 30-34      48/80       46:42     2:07:27     2:10:52
594   Hollie Young           F 30-34     54/140       48:57     2:08:27     2:10:55
595   Siobhan Deis           F 25-29     41/128       47:09     2:07:19     2:10:57
596   Darrel Crouter         M 70-74        1/5       47:23     2:07:30     2:10:58
597   Michael Mooney         M 40-44      64/97       47:33     2:08:51     2:11:00
598   Anthony Willard        M 35-39      50/83       47:34     2:08:52     2:11:00
599   Melinda Reiners        F 30-34     56/140       48:52     2:08:36     2:11:02
600   Angie Zumwalt          F 30-34     55/140       48:52     2:08:36     2:11:02
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601   Abhishek Parab         M 25-29      41/58       49:24     2:05:55     2:11:04
602   Alan Weese             M 35-39      54/83       45:08     2:10:11     2:11:10
603   Andrew Perkins         M 45-49      35/74       47:35     2:05:08     2:11:11
604   Muhammad Izzat Bin Sol M 20-24      30/38       47:35     2:05:12     2:11:13
605   Corey Botsford         F 30-34     52/140       48:36     2:07:42     2:11:19
606   Kristi Kuykendall      F 25-29     35/128       45:34     2:04:11     2:11:19
607   Stanley Miles          M 50-54      42/81       48:39     2:09:07     2:11:21
608   Dennis Trinkle         M 45-49      45/74       46:36     2:09:19     2:11:21
609   Jennifer Siminski      F 35-39     57/141       47:57     2:08:59     2:11:25
610   Katie Archer           F 30-34     59/140       49:26     2:09:11     2:11:27
611   Lisa Guckelberg        F 50-54      10/57       49:31     2:08:05     2:11:32
612   Jeff Harker            M 45-49      41/74       46:55     2:06:35     2:11:34
613   Jerry Seidell          M 55-59      28/57       46:52     2:09:09     2:11:37
614   Emily Eaton            F 1-19        8/17       47:59     2:09:26     2:11:39
615   Jessica Riley          F 35-39     50/141       47:19     2:06:28     2:11:40
616   Angela Palicki         F 30-34     60/140       44:26     2:09:40     2:11:40
617   Sondra McGuire         F 30-34     46/140       48:31     2:06:23     2:11:41
618   Mark Dinkelaker        M 45-49      43/74       48:31     2:07:49     2:11:43
619   Martin Smith           M 45-49      44/74       46:06     2:09:16     2:11:46
620   Rebecca Fouard         F 25-29     42/128       47:55     2:08:12     2:11:52
621   Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59      27/57       46:13     2:08:33     2:11:54
622   Tammy Pence            F 50-54      13/57       47:50     2:09:36     2:11:54
623   Molly Terebinski       F 35-39     59/141       47:50     2:09:37     2:11:54
624   Dong Libo              M 35-39      48/83       45:56     2:08:13     2:11:58
625   Eudie Gitu             F 45-49      18/75       48:39     2:09:49     2:12:06
626   Alyson Minks           F 20-24      24/70       51:16     2:08:19     2:12:09
627   Jessica Louison        F 20-24      25/70       51:16     2:08:19     2:12:09
628   Walter Barnes          M 20-24      31/38       51:16     2:08:19     2:12:09
629   Matthew Pivec          M 35-39      49/83       49:47     2:08:28     2:12:17
630   Holly Hilby            F 25-29     43/128       48:41     2:08:43     2:12:20
631   Nathan Hilby           M 25-29      44/58       48:35     2:08:36     2:12:20
632   Lisa Habegger          F 45-49      19/75       47:33     2:09:50     2:12:21
633   Leah Fryman            F 30-34     45/140       47:38     2:06:15     2:12:23
634   Garret Harpe           M 35-39      45/83       48:14     2:06:36     2:12:25
635   Matt Lane              M 40-44      63/97       50:38     2:08:38     2:12:27
636   Leslie Gardner         F 55-59      11/47       48:54     2:10:22     2:12:29
637   Stacey Wierman         F 20-24      28/70       49:48     2:10:09     2:12:29
638   Stephanie George       F 30-34     49/140       47:18     2:06:58     2:12:33
639   Emily Szewczyk         F 40-44      32/99       48:29     2:09:10     2:12:34
640   Jill Hawthorne         F 50-54      11/57       48:07     2:08:57     2:12:35
641   Tiffany Schultz        F 35-39     62/141       49:12     2:10:27     2:12:41
642   Mary Fichtinger        F 30-34     62/140       47:31     2:10:35     2:12:43
643   Rachael Young          F 20-24      23/70       49:05     2:07:47     2:12:45
644   Sarah Brown            F 20-24      26/70       47:54     2:09:02     2:12:47
645   Kristin Shedlock       F 35-39     63/141       46:33     2:10:27     2:12:54
646   Worth Hartman          M 60-64      12/36       47:22     2:09:33     2:13:01
647   Megan Legge            F 25-29     47/128       45:48     2:10:37     2:13:03
648   Robin Brinkman         F 40-44      31/99       46:24     2:07:54     2:13:04
649   Sharon Stek            F 40-44      33/99       49:45     2:09:35     2:13:06
650   Susan Sloan            F 50-54      12/57       50:40     2:09:15     2:13:07
651   Sarah Wojtowicz        F 25-29     48/128       49:57     2:10:47     2:13:07
652   Timothy Kress          M 55-59      29/57       45:31     2:10:49     2:13:09
653   Eric O'Keefe           M 35-39      51/83       48:41     2:09:23     2:13:12
654   Linda Grider           F 50-54      14/57       50:15     2:10:57     2:13:17
655   Amanda Velazquez       F 25-29     44/128       49:23     2:09:40     2:13:24
656   Laura Cisler           F 30-34     61/140       47:18     2:09:53     2:13:25
657   Esther Slabach         F 35-39     60/141       47:18     2:09:55     2:13:27
658   Jenny Goeppner         F 40-44      34/99       50:20     2:10:06     2:13:35
659   John Loomis            M 50-54      45/81       47:54     2:11:17     2:13:36
660   Anothony Comito        M 1-19         2/5       48:02     2:11:24     2:13:36
661   Monika Milczarek       F 35-39     61/141       48:29     2:10:20     2:13:42
662   Javon Bell             M 20-24      32/38       45:36     2:10:07     2:13:44
663   Brittany Bell          F 25-29     45/128       45:36     2:10:10     2:13:47
664   Thomas Renken          M 35-39      47/83       48:52     2:07:59     2:13:48
665   Joseph Astroski        M 55-59      26/57       48:52     2:07:59     2:13:48
666   Stephanie Barnes       F 30-34     63/140       45:01     2:11:37     2:13:55
667   Travis Barnes          M 30-34      51/80       45:02     2:11:37     2:13:55
668   Ryan Hart              M 30-34      52/80       46:03     2:11:43     2:13:57
669   Stephanie Flower       F 30-34     58/140       49:36     2:08:52     2:13:58
670   Amy Braunlich          F 35-39     64/141       48:50     2:10:34     2:14:11
671   Robert Hoke            M 50-54      43/81       48:42     2:10:45     2:14:20
672   Jenni Lux              F 25-29     49/128       47:38     2:11:00     2:14:25
673   Patrick Duggan         M 35-39      52/83       50:01     2:09:23     2:14:25
674   Christina Steiner      F 20-24      29/70       46:53     2:10:46     2:14:27
675   Jim Rodenbeck          M 45-49      46/74       48:32     2:09:28     2:14:31
676   Kelsey Whitson         F 20-24      31/70       46:27     2:12:40     2:14:46
677   Erin Springstroh       F 25-29     50/128       48:55     2:11:24     2:14:50
678   Samantha Peters        F 25-29     51/128       48:55     2:11:24     2:14:50
679   Carly Bentz            F 1-19        9/17       49:49     2:12:36     2:14:55
680   David O'Malley         M 50-54      46/81       51:06     2:11:29     2:15:00
681   Lawrence Stubbs        M 40-44      65/97       49:21     2:09:16     2:15:10
682   Angela Dixon           F 35-39     67/141       46:45     2:11:45     2:15:10
683   Jackie Chandler        F 20-24      40/70       50:11     2:15:11     2:15:11
684   Matt Lemberger         M 35-39      58/83       49:32     2:13:09     2:15:14
685   Julia Whitson          F 25-29     57/128       46:27     2:13:15     2:15:21
686   Stacy Segal            F 40-44      36/99       50:03     2:11:50     2:15:22
687   Grant Price            M 35-39      55/83       50:04     2:11:50     2:15:22
688   Samantha Kirk          F 20-24      32/70       47:01     2:12:58     2:15:23
689   Carrie Gallahan        F 40-44      37/99       48:32     2:11:56     2:15:31
690   Brooke Leister         F 25-29     56/128       51:26     2:13:05     2:15:34
691   Fred Russell           M 60-64      13/36       46:48     2:13:33     2:15:37
692   Jenna Fischer          F 25-29     46/128       48:51     2:10:29     2:15:40
693   George Huntley         M 50-54      47/81       47:56     2:12:09     2:15:41
694   Jen McWhirter          M 35-39      53/83       49:50     2:09:30     2:15:42
695   Margaret   Joey   Rets F 40-44      35/99       46:22     2:10:10     2:15:43
696   Shelli Sesock          F 45-49      21/75       50:57     2:11:55     2:15:44
697   Beth Duval             F 45-49      22/75       50:57     2:11:56     2:15:45
698   Sara Oliver            F 20-24      27/70       48:27     2:10:09     2:15:49
699   Pamela Lemperis        F 20-24      35/70       49:48     2:13:33     2:15:53
700   Thomas Hakim           M 30-34      53/80       45:40     2:12:21     2:15:56
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701   Jeanine Huppenthal     F 35-39     68/141       48:52     2:12:17     2:16:01
702   Andrew Wilson          M 20-24      33/38       49:43     2:10:39     2:16:05
703   Christina Reynolds Gri F 40-44      39/99       51:01     2:12:44     2:16:06
704   Allison Silvieus       F 25-29     52/128       48:39     2:12:15     2:16:07
705   Matthew Koester        M 40-44      71/97       47:59     2:14:56     2:16:08
706   Pat Waters             F 65-69        1/9       49:23     2:12:20     2:16:09
707   Brian Makela           M 40-44      72/97       47:59     2:14:57     2:16:09
708   Leah Bradley           F 35-39     65/141       49:48     2:10:59     2:16:15
709   Nathania Shelton       F 35-39     66/141       49:16     2:11:11     2:16:21
710   James Arvin            M 40-44      66/97       51:12     2:10:57     2:16:23
711   Laura Von Holle        F 55-59      12/47       50:05     2:14:11     2:16:27
712   Greg Scott             M 35-39      60/83       47:25     2:14:20     2:16:30
713   Tanya Perkins          F 45-49      20/75       49:57     2:11:23     2:16:37
714   John Yuszchak          M 50-54      44/81       51:05     2:11:16     2:16:41
715   June Sumbeiywo         F 25-29     55/128       49:28     2:13:03     2:16:58
716   Charles Richert        M 55-59      31/57       46:52     2:14:52     2:17:01
717   Jonathan Stow          M 40-44      68/97       50:05     2:13:11     2:17:05
718   Andrew Lewis           M 40-44      69/97       50:04     2:13:11     2:17:06
719   Maddison Milton        F 1-19       10/17       48:54     2:13:45     2:17:19
720   Rebecca Fleming        F 20-24      30/70       47:59     2:12:09     2:17:20
721   Megan Reddy            F 35-39     69/141       48:53     2:13:45     2:17:20
722   Patrick Gore           M 20-24      34/38       55:50     2:11:23     2:17:21
723   Kevin Stinson          M 50-54      48/81       49:15     2:13:40     2:17:24
724   Michael Helsel         M 50-54      49/81       50:36     2:13:55     2:17:28
725   Tracy Owens            F 40-44      40/99       50:36     2:13:56     2:17:28
726   Jessica Urban          F 25-29     58/128       49:48     2:13:38     2:17:30
727   Tasha Bolda            F 20-24      37/70       48:36     2:13:55     2:17:31
728   Vanessa Russell        F 25-29     59/128       54:15     2:13:58     2:17:35
729   Barry Porter           M 45-49      48/74       48:21     2:14:14     2:17:36
730   Brooke Litherland      F 20-24      38/70       46:49     2:14:05     2:17:37
731   Thomas Wojcik          M 45-49      47/74       49:30     2:12:16     2:17:40
732   Robert Golan           M 25-29      45/58       54:15     2:14:03     2:17:41
733   Joshua Gerth           M 35-39      56/83       50:32     2:12:17     2:17:46
734   Melissa Gerth          F 40-44      38/99       50:33     2:12:17     2:17:46
735   Cecilia Weihe          F 25-29     53/128       51:05     2:12:53     2:17:54
736   Bruce Varney           M 40-44      75/97       47:38     2:15:55     2:17:59
737   Jeannie Marrugo        F 25-29     54/128       49:33     2:12:57     2:18:01
738   Jennifer Finefield     F 30-34     64/140       50:43     2:12:45     2:18:02
739   Meg Mitchell           F 35-39     72/141       48:44     2:16:03     2:18:04
740   Marion O'Hair          M 55-59      30/57       54:29     2:14:31     2:18:06
741   Jessica Cox            F 20-24      43/70       57:23     2:18:12     2:18:12
742   Shawn O'Keefe          M 50-54      51/81       49:47     2:14:27     2:18:15
743   Cyrus Cheeseman        M 30-34      55/80       44:57     2:16:14     2:18:16
744   Carlos Fletes          M 40-44      67/97       51:24     2:12:46     2:18:28
745   Kathryn Sievers        F 25-29     63/128       50:18     2:15:56     2:18:28
746   Jill Colon-Romero      F 25-29     62/128       50:19     2:15:56     2:18:28
747   Jennifer Logan         F 20-24      34/70       48:43     2:13:29     2:18:38
748   Japhet Trejo           M 30-34      54/80       48:42     2:13:29     2:18:38
749   Tim Eaton              M 40-44      76/97       47:40     2:17:43     2:18:39
750   Kathryn Weihe          F 20-24      36/70       51:04     2:13:41     2:18:41
751   Jesika Bays            F 20-24      33/70       48:23     2:13:18     2:18:42
752   Julie Brubaker         F 40-44      44/99       47:30     2:15:21     2:18:52
753   Brian Raymond          M 45-49      51/74       49:22     2:16:33     2:18:55
754   Shelly Converse-Rath   F 25-29     64/128       48:08     2:16:36     2:18:57
755   Debarshi Majumder      M 35-39      57/83       48:39     2:12:51     2:19:01
756   Dana Lunberry          F 30-34     65/140       48:45     2:12:58     2:19:01
757   Edward Wroblewski      M 50-54      50/81       50:36     2:13:59     2:19:03
758   Aaron Butcher          M 35-39      61/83       48:18     2:18:10     2:19:04
759   Esther Swartzentruber  F 25-29     61/128       52:18     2:15:18     2:19:05
760   Steve Piegza           M 35-39      59/83       49:13     2:13:46     2:19:09
761   Stephen Perkins        M 60-64      14/36       51:41     2:16:00     2:19:24
762   Giovanni Arana         M 40-44      74/97       51:10     2:15:36     2:19:28
763   Ronda Busch            F 45-49      23/75       50:36     2:15:55     2:19:33
764   Maria Rautava          F 40-44      41/99       51:19     2:14:20     2:19:36
765   Janet Hollingsworth    F 50-54      15/57       51:59     2:16:15     2:19:47
766   Katie Byrd             F 20-24      39/70       56:13     2:14:32     2:20:00
767   Christopher Stewart    M 55-59      32/57       48:47     2:14:55     2:20:02
768   Ruark Barrientos       M 30-34      58/80       45:30     2:18:57     2:20:09
769   Ying Zhang             F 30-34     67/140       48:38     2:14:58     2:20:10
770   Stephen Andres         M 55-59      33/57       48:51     2:17:56     2:20:13
771   Lea Silverman          F 40-44      43/99       48:45     2:15:15     2:20:18
772   Muhammad Saleh Raghib  M 20-24      35/38       49:57     2:14:18     2:20:20
773   Beth Parsons           F 30-34     66/140       50:29     2:14:19     2:20:24
774   Donna Damiano          F 25-29     60/128       51:42     2:15:09     2:20:26
775   Bryan Allen            M 40-44      70/97       50:39     2:14:45     2:20:27
776   Michael Rinaldi        M 40-44      73/97       43:44     2:15:24     2:20:37
777   Jerry Downs            M 45-49      52/74       49:29     2:17:02     2:20:37
778   Sunita Allu            F 40-44      42/99       50:07     2:14:49     2:20:38
779   Jessica Fuller         F 35-39     70/141       51:31     2:14:54     2:20:40
780   Melissa Rosa           F 20-24      42/70       47:57     2:16:52     2:20:40
781   Jaimee Biddle          F 35-39     73/141       52:27     2:17:19     2:20:41
782   Christina Baer         F 35-39     71/141       49:16     2:15:37     2:20:55
783   Jared Kehn             M 25-29      46/58       46:27     2:18:31     2:20:59
784   Mark Berry             M 60-64      15/36       52:26     2:17:22     2:21:13
785   Sandra Loeb            F 40-44      46/99       53:15     2:17:32     2:21:15
786   Matthew Brown          M 45-49      50/74       52:27     2:16:10     2:21:16
787   Polly Brown            F 45-49      24/75       52:27     2:16:09     2:21:16
788   Heather Denning        F 40-44      45/99       50:33     2:15:49     2:21:18
789   Bill Spurlock          M 45-49      49/74       50:54     2:15:54     2:21:22
790   Taylor Craig           F 20-24      41/70       50:54     2:15:54     2:21:22
791   Jennifer Bagby         F 40-44      47/99       51:39     2:17:53     2:21:32
792   Donald Fischer         M 55-59      34/57       47:21     2:18:09     2:21:38
793   Karen Lutz             F 45-49      25/75       50:40     2:17:46     2:21:38
794   Syd Latina             F 40-44      48/99       51:15     2:17:55     2:21:41
795   Jack Hoover            M 40-44      77/97       51:14     2:17:55     2:21:41
796   Jeanne Armbruster      F 50-54      16/57       50:44     2:16:36     2:21:52
797   Paul Davenport         M 35-39      63/83       49:51     2:18:37     2:22:00
798   Douglas Horton         M 65-69       6/20       51:56     2:18:16     2:22:08
799   Seneca Gonzalez        M 30-34      59/80       46:28     2:19:57     2:22:08
800   Jason Krueger          M 30-34      56/80       48:41     2:17:02     2:22:13
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801   David McHenry          M 40-44      78/97       48:38     2:18:52     2:22:23
802   Sarah Scarboro         F 25-29     65/128       50:04     2:16:51     2:22:25
803   Ben Waltz              M 30-34      57/80       50:39     2:18:44     2:22:26
804   Matthew Gilbert        M 35-39      64/83       53:38     2:18:52     2:22:39
805   Lori Beach             F 30-34     69/140       53:13     2:18:49     2:22:42
806   Neil Logsdon           M 45-49      55/74       52:45     2:19:17     2:22:45
807   Kaylie Huver           F 30-34     70/140       51:55     2:19:30     2:22:59
808   Jamie Williams         F 45-49      28/75       51:59     2:20:35     2:22:59
809   Karen Tucker           F 55-59      13/47       52:58     2:17:35     2:23:02
810   Amanda Pummell         F 30-34     73/140       49:48     2:20:40     2:23:08
811   Abby Bowman            F 1-19       11/17       50:52     2:17:35     2:23:09
812   Beth Parker            F 50-54      18/57       50:36     2:20:51     2:23:11
813   Amanda Reed            F 30-34     75/140       47:04     2:20:58     2:23:18
814   Terry Ware             M 50-54      56/81       51:25     2:19:56     2:23:20
815   Sheri Keller           F 30-34     68/140       48:02     2:18:10     2:23:20
816   Tom Crowe              M 60-64      16/36       50:53     2:19:32     2:23:22
817   Todd Stallings         M 50-54      52/81       51:16     2:17:23     2:23:24
818   Megan Bees             F 25-29     70/128       51:54     2:20:04     2:23:27
819   Ralph Robinson         M 45-49      53/74       52:52     2:18:13     2:23:29
820   Laken Kurtz            F 25-29     69/128       54:51     2:19:42     2:23:37
821   Jennifer Kurtz         F 45-49      26/75       54:52     2:19:42     2:23:38
822   Tim Kruger             M 50-54      55/81       53:17     2:19:55     2:23:42
823   Rachel Browning        F 35-39     79/141       51:45     2:20:05     2:23:46
824   Charlton Denning       M 35-39      62/83       50:33     2:18:18     2:23:46
825   Lauren Hayden          F 20-24      44/70       53:08     2:20:07     2:23:46
826   Jeremy Mahoney         M 20-24      36/38       53:08     2:20:08     2:23:47
827   Shannon Parker         F 40-44      49/99       54:18     2:20:07     2:23:48
828   Sean Gallinat          M 40-44      79/97       52:06     2:21:29     2:23:54
829   Brian Dobrynski        M 35-39      70/83       51:43     2:21:49     2:24:00
830   Cori Johnson           F 20-24      45/70       50:52     2:20:14     2:24:03
831   Alex Crawley           F 25-29     66/128       49:57     2:18:15     2:24:09
832   Emily Lamkin           F 25-29     67/128       53:19     2:19:03     2:24:10
833   Mark Braden            M 50-54      53/81       48:03     2:18:46     2:24:11
834   Avery Eliason          F 1-19       12/17       53:40     2:18:12     2:24:11
835   Rhiannon Worman        F 30-34     72/140       53:09     2:20:34     2:24:28
836   Angeline Larimer       F 40-44      50/99       51:23     2:20:55     2:24:30
837   Jennifer Moeller       F 25-29     68/128       52:16     2:19:14     2:24:33
838   Hana Heckert           F 35-39     77/141       50:22     2:19:23     2:24:35
839   Brande Ellis           F 35-39     76/141       53:04     2:19:20     2:24:39
840   David Lutz             M 50-54      54/81       52:43     2:19:30     2:24:43
841   Brian Litke            M 40-44      81/97       50:22     2:22:33     2:24:43
842   Ching Ju Hayes         F 35-39     75/141       52:25     2:19:12     2:24:49
843   Cat Perlson            F 30-34     74/140       53:04     2:20:58     2:24:50
844   Tammy Sorensen         F 40-44      51/99       54:09     2:21:22     2:24:51
845   Melanie Rank           F 50-54      17/57       53:43     2:19:07     2:24:57
846   Jeff Rank              M 45-49      54/74       53:35     2:18:59     2:24:57
847   Kevin Megli            M 25-29      47/58       51:20     2:21:28     2:24:58
848   Kimberly Megli         F 25-29     71/128       51:19     2:21:28     2:24:58
849   Doug Mayfield          M 35-39      66/83       54:08     2:19:18     2:25:01
850   Tom Frank              M 35-39      67/83       49:45     2:19:53     2:25:08
851   Brian Kavanagh         M 35-39      65/83       52:05     2:19:17     2:25:09
852   Roger Trahin Ii        M 40-44      80/97       51:53     2:21:46     2:25:10
853   Wendy Trissel          F 35-39     74/141       50:14     2:18:57     2:25:13
854   Marie Washburn III     F 35-39     78/141       52:09     2:19:48     2:25:23
855   James Washburn III     M 35-39      68/83       52:16     2:19:55     2:25:23
856   Thomas Gunderson       M 45-49      56/74       50:45     2:19:28     2:25:29
857   Lora Fortenberry       F 45-49      27/75       53:39     2:20:04     2:25:33
858   Marcia Shew            F 55-59      14/47       53:39     2:20:05     2:25:33
859   Nicole Brown           F 30-34     76/140       50:58     2:21:50     2:25:38
860   Matthew Pianowski      M 35-39      72/83       51:22     2:24:45     2:25:41
861   Heather Connor         F 35-39     80/141       54:23     2:20:19     2:25:43
862   Kristen Smith          F 30-34     71/140       54:22     2:20:20     2:25:44
863   Jesse Doutt            M 35-39      69/83       51:35     2:20:35     2:25:46
864   Toni Pollock           F 50-54      19/57       52:26     2:22:05     2:25:46
865   Marissa Bossingham     F 25-29     73/128       49:57     2:22:21     2:25:49
866   Mariah Linville        F 20-24      46/70       53:35     2:22:08     2:25:49
867   Doug Linville          M 50-54      57/81       53:35     2:22:08     2:25:49
868   Taryn Linton           F 35-39     81/141       53:13     2:20:27     2:25:51
869   Fred Hudson            M 60-64      17/36       52:42     2:22:25     2:25:53
870   Philip Bishara         M 1-19         3/5       53:35     2:20:29     2:25:56
871   Amanda Scott           F 35-39     82/141       51:30     2:20:43     2:25:59
872   Vince Smith            M 50-54      58/81       52:30     2:22:39     2:26:05
873   Chris Long             M 35-39      71/83       48:09     2:22:44     2:26:13
874   Julie Kimmons          F 35-39     83/141       54:24     2:20:58     2:26:22
875   Amanda Golsch          F 30-34     80/140       50:00     2:23:53     2:26:22
876   Lisa Neisen            F 50-54      23/57       48:37     2:24:14     2:26:41
877   Lorena Lane            F 40-44      55/99       54:32     2:22:52     2:26:42
878   Crystal Vicars-Pugh    F 35-39     84/141       51:24     2:23:02     2:26:42
879   Josh Mayes             M 30-34      60/80       55:36     2:22:48     2:26:42
880   Linda Miller           F 45-49      30/75       53:21     2:23:08     2:26:44
881   Sheryl Oilar           F 30-34     82/140       50:16     2:24:19     2:26:52
882   Julie Neel             F 25-29     72/128       51:22     2:21:53     2:27:00
883   Mindy Stephenson       F 30-34     81/140       54:00     2:23:53     2:27:16
884   Jennifer Saternus      F 25-29     75/128       53:26     2:23:27     2:27:19
885   Brian Saternus         M 45-49      57/74       53:25     2:23:27     2:27:19
886   Angela Robinson        F 45-49      29/75       52:05     2:22:14     2:27:30
887   Katherine Newton       F 30-34     86/140       51:41     2:25:04     2:27:34
888   Sylvia Jones           F 30-34     78/140       52:09     2:22:25     2:27:36
889   Lauren Gros            F 30-34     87/140       50:21     2:25:28     2:27:53
890   Laura Klee             F 40-44      53/99       56:20     2:22:32     2:27:53
891   Ron Brose              M 50-54      59/81       49:21     2:24:38     2:27:59
892   Bernice Humphrey       F 60-64       3/12       53:46     2:22:08     2:28:03
893   Kelsey Weihe           F 20-24      47/70       51:05     2:23:05     2:28:05
894   Anna Tallant           F 50-54      20/57       53:34     2:22:06     2:28:07
895   Jessica Wilhoite       F 30-34     77/140       55:05     2:22:09     2:28:08
896   Susan Strelow          F 40-44      56/99       52:47     2:24:37     2:28:10
897   Amy Everly             F 40-44      52/99       54:45     2:22:25     2:28:13
898   Joseph Kinder          M 55-59      35/57       54:05     2:24:23     2:28:18
899   Brenda Miller          F 50-54      21/57       52:32     2:23:14     2:28:22
900   Kellie Fishburn        F 50-54      22/57       52:33     2:23:14     2:28:22
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901   Donna Sledge-Brown     F 65-69        2/9       53:28     2:22:55     2:28:33
902   Zachary Getz           M 30-34      61/80       52:34     2:22:50     2:28:39
903   Laura Polucha          F 25-29     74/128       52:34     2:22:50     2:28:39
904   Jennifer Sisson        F 40-44      54/99       52:33     2:22:40     2:28:41
905   Tina Pontius           F 60-64       4/12       52:39     2:23:45     2:28:51
906   Jana Eliason           F 30-34     79/140       54:24     2:22:51     2:28:51
907   Ken Thiry              M 60-64      18/36       54:27     2:22:51     2:28:52
908   Sheridan Cross         F 20-24      48/70       55:21     2:23:39     2:28:53
909   Peg Scott              F 50-54      24/57       52:29     2:25:19     2:28:54
910   Chandra Custis         F 40-44      57/99       52:29     2:25:19     2:28:54
911   Mariah Douglas         F 20-24      50/70       52:08     2:25:10     2:28:57
912   David Duerksen         M 40-44      83/97       55:36     2:25:17     2:29:10
913   Shannon Brezko         F 35-39     85/141       59:49     2:23:48     2:29:13
914   Dolly  karen  Cassels  F 65-69        3/9       53:45     2:25:38     2:29:15
915   Paula Barber           F 45-49      31/75       54:37     2:23:48     2:29:18
916   Marissa King           F 25-29     76/128       55:03     2:24:08     2:29:25
917   Mark Munz              M 30-34      63/80       55:36     2:25:34     2:29:27
918   Bill Cannon            M 45-49      58/74       54:31     2:24:06     2:29:28
919   Jeffrey Hicks          M 45-49      60/74       55:36     2:25:35     2:29:28
920   Katie Asaro            F 25-29     78/128       53:53     2:27:00     2:29:29
921   Karen Byrge            F 40-44      58/99       54:07     2:26:03     2:29:29
922   Matthew Metcalf        M 40-44      84/97       51:41     2:25:50     2:29:30
923   Amanda Marshall        F 30-34     83/140       55:05     2:24:19     2:29:42
924   Emily Pena             F 20-24      49/70       54:40     2:24:39     2:29:48
925   Kimberly Gray          F 30-34     84/140       53:15     2:24:34     2:29:51
926   Rebecca Jones          F 30-34     85/140       58:08     2:24:40     2:30:03
927   Evan Jones             M 30-34      62/80       58:08     2:24:40     2:30:03
928   Timothy Templin        M 40-44      82/97       50:40     2:24:58     2:30:06
929   Tracy Pamer            F 45-49      32/75       50:57     2:24:05     2:30:16
930   Chelsie Fitt           F 25-29     77/128       52:49     2:25:11     2:30:19
931   Katherine McAdamis     F 30-34     90/140       53:28     2:26:40     2:30:24
932   Paul McAdamis          M 30-34      64/80       53:28     2:26:40     2:30:24
933   Ericka Young           F 35-39     87/141       53:27     2:27:12     2:30:35
934   Doug Stuckey           M 40-44      85/97       48:49     2:28:38     2:30:37
935   David Shircliff        M 45-49      59/74       53:48     2:25:34     2:30:42
936   Tammy Shircliff        F 45-49      35/75                 2:25:34     2:30:42
937   Karen Wahlstrom        F 45-49      34/75       53:29     2:25:22     2:30:43
938   Keith Beck             M 50-54      60/81       52:17     2:27:16     2:30:47
939   Norman Knudson         M 65-69       7/20       55:00     2:27:15     2:30:51
940   Carrie Vawter          F 40-44      59/99       55:01     2:27:15     2:30:51
941   Madison Garton         F 1-19       13/17       53:34     2:25:13     2:31:00
942   Stacy Garton           F 45-49      33/75       53:34     2:25:13     2:31:00
943   Matt Meighan           M 30-34      65/80       50:25     2:27:26     2:31:03
944   Janica Kaneshiro       F 20-24      51/70       59:22     2:27:23     2:31:12
945   Kame Kaneshiro         M 45-49      63/74       59:21     2:27:24     2:31:12
946   Margeret Yde           F 55-59      16/47       51:36     2:26:04     2:31:14
947   Aileen Wenzel          F 30-34     89/140       55:58     2:26:19     2:31:20
948   Janeen Plogger         F 45-49      37/75       55:11     2:28:05     2:31:31
949   Jonathon Happel        M 35-39      75/83       53:42     2:27:55     2:31:31
950   Tiffany Davidson       F 30-34     88/140       54:16     2:25:40     2:31:31
951   Shanen Piper           M 45-49      61/74       55:05     2:26:27     2:31:34
952   Dorcas Bonnegent       F 35-39     86/141       51:44     2:26:33     2:31:52
953   Barbara Pryor          F 55-59      15/47       54:56     2:25:47     2:31:53
954   Dan Crowe              M 45-49      62/74       53:46     2:26:33     2:31:56
955   Kelly Cleven           F 35-39     91/141       54:30     2:29:49     2:31:57
956   Sarah Shore-Beck       F 30-34     92/140       53:15     2:28:10     2:32:05
957   Sara Pierce            F 30-34     91/140       53:15     2:28:10     2:32:05
958   Bob Hoffman            M 45-49      64/74       54:20     2:28:30     2:32:24
959   Angela Osborne         F 35-39     89/141       56:22     2:29:01     2:32:29
960   Allison Kendall        F 25-29     84/128       56:46     2:28:45     2:32:37
961   Glenn Wrightsman       M 35-39      76/83       50:38     2:30:17     2:32:39
962   Breanna Lefler         F 20-24      53/70       53:53     2:30:15     2:32:41
963   Alyssa Bailey          F 25-29     80/128       52:16     2:27:40     2:33:00
964   Michael Stanley        M 35-39      73/83       55:57     2:27:36     2:33:00
965   Connie Hayes           F 50-54      27/57       56:26     2:29:40     2:33:06
966   Holly Hardman          F 45-49      36/75       54:59     2:27:36     2:33:13
967   Theresa Carpenter      F 50-54      25/57       54:59     2:27:37     2:33:13
968   Darek McMullen         M 25-29      48/58       57:19     2:27:48     2:33:16
969   Katie Fleschner Mcmull F 25-29     81/128       57:20     2:27:48     2:33:16
970   Lindsey Ricketts       F 25-29     82/128       52:42     2:28:07     2:33:21
971   Cassie Robison         F 25-29     79/128       55:05     2:27:34     2:33:32
972   Laura Cheesman         F 35-39     92/141       54:41     2:30:00     2:33:35
973   James Burton           M 35-39      74/83       52:05     2:27:46     2:33:37
974   Stephen Borchelt       M 30-34      66/80       53:07     2:27:33     2:33:38
975   Tim Larner             M 60-64      19/36       54:40     2:27:48     2:33:40
976   Allison Forkner        F 25-29     85/128       54:09     2:29:54     2:33:42
977   Chelsea Miles          F 25-29     87/128       52:58     2:31:46     2:33:51
978   Clark Fralick          M 50-54      61/81       57:42     2:30:20     2:33:52
979   Joanne Palmer          F 65-69        4/9       55:36     2:30:07     2:33:53
980   Amie Anderson          F 35-39     88/141       56:09     2:28:53     2:33:57
981   William Dazey          M 60-64      20/36       53:19     2:28:25     2:34:03
982   Lynn Turner            F 45-49      41/75       54:59     2:30:26     2:34:08
983   Adam Dunstone          M 25-29      49/58       48:57     2:30:28     2:34:09
984   Leslie Fahmy           F 45-49      38/75       54:36     2:28:47     2:34:13
985   Jennifer Jung          F 25-29     83/128       57:24     2:28:36     2:34:14
986   Angi Fiege             F 55-59      17/47     1:01:31     2:30:27     2:34:16
987   Sarah Rowley           F 30-34     96/140     1:01:30     2:30:27     2:34:16
988   Riddhi Shah            F 30-34     93/140       53:15     2:28:47     2:34:17
989   Christy McCrary        F 35-39     90/141       56:09     2:29:11     2:34:18
990   Kathleen Toomey        F 20-24      52/70       55:59     2:29:20     2:34:20
991   Amanda Slonaker        F 30-34     94/140       55:56     2:29:19     2:34:22
992   Paul Sweeney           M 40-44      86/97       56:26     2:30:52     2:34:43
993   Angela Clayton         F 45-49      39/75       51:23     2:28:49     2:34:50
994   Lisa Cox               F 30-34     95/140       55:06     2:29:46     2:35:08
995   Tamara Woodcock        F 50-54      26/57       59:55     2:29:01     2:35:11
996   Jason Davis            M 40-44      88/97       54:30     2:32:59     2:35:17
997   John Pfeiffer          M 45-49      66/74       54:31     2:33:28     2:35:56
998   Jennifer Eliason       F 45-49      40/75       55:55     2:30:09     2:36:01
999   Dennis Sanner          M 65-69       8/20       56:48     2:30:39     2:36:02
1000  Christopher Myers      M 35-39      77/83       52:57     2:32:20     2:36:09
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1001  Casey Levitt           F 20-24      54/70       53:50     2:31:02     2:36:14
1002  Valerie Schmidt        F 50-54      29/57       51:31     2:32:43     2:36:14
1003  Debbie Levitt          F 50-54      28/57       53:50     2:31:03     2:36:15
1004  Maria Reynolds         F 40-44      60/99       54:14     2:30:12     2:36:18
1005  Mickala Ritter         F 1-19       14/17       57:30     2:33:55     2:36:25
1006  Garrett Morales        M 20-24      37/38                 2:32:49     2:36:32
1007  Ruchita Shah           F 30-34     99/140       56:08     2:32:47     2:36:35
1008  Craig Giles            M 55-59      36/57       55:07     2:30:52     2:36:37
1009  Melanie Senour         F 20-24      55/70       54:56     2:33:00     2:36:43
1010  Ashley Sherman         F 25-29     89/128       54:55     2:33:00     2:36:43
1011  Melissa Stewart        F 30-34    100/140       53:24     2:32:55     2:36:45
1012  Randall Hardwick       M 60-64      21/36       56:19     2:31:32     2:36:45
1013  Krista Wilson          F 25-29     92/128       56:44     2:33:15     2:36:47
1014  Adam Bedwell           M 30-34      69/80       56:44     2:33:15     2:36:47
1015  Radhika Uppalapati     F 30-34     97/140       57:37     2:31:07     2:36:48
1016  Peg Giebelhausen       F 60-64       5/12       54:07     2:31:46     2:37:00
1017  Shawn Graf             M 40-44      87/97       54:20     2:30:53     2:37:01
1018  Rich Giebelhausen      M 65-69       9/20       54:07     2:31:47     2:37:01
1019  Traci Kobielush        F 40-44      63/99       56:31     2:33:13     2:37:06
1020  Amanda Briggs          F 30-34    102/140       56:31     2:33:13     2:37:06
1021  Nikki Whipple          F 40-44      61/99       56:19     2:31:07     2:37:07
1022  Brent Hendrix          M 45-49      65/74       57:09     2:31:27     2:37:08
1023  Amy Gerardot           F 35-39     98/141       52:03     2:36:03     2:37:14
1024  Miguel Angel Gonzalez  M 30-34      67/80       53:51     2:32:21     2:37:27
1025  Sofia Alvarez Rojo     F 25-29     88/128       53:51     2:32:21     2:37:27
1026  Kimberly Masta         F 30-34     98/140       55:17     2:32:08     2:37:34
1027  Melissa Ice            F 45-49      43/75       52:47     2:34:31     2:37:53
1028  Dianna Boyer           F 50-54      30/57       52:48     2:34:31     2:37:53
1029  Robin Evans            F 35-39     94/141       57:08     2:32:57     2:37:58
1030  Eric Johnson           M 60-64      22/36       56:51     2:33:05     2:38:12
1031  Brooke Elmore          F 35-39     93/141       53:57     2:32:43     2:38:14
1032  Tresa Steenberg        F 40-44      65/99       56:16     2:34:53     2:38:30
1033  Olivia Steenberg       F 1-19       15/17       53:08     2:35:01     2:38:38
1034  Debra Miller           F 40-44      62/99       59:29     2:32:28     2:38:40
1035  Tanya Essner           F 35-39     95/141       58:21     2:33:23     2:38:42
1036  Joanna Slisz           F 25-29     93/128       55:21     2:33:23     2:38:49
1037  Anita Upchurch         F 55-59      18/47       54:48     2:33:12     2:38:53
1038  Kristianna Upchurch    F 25-29     91/128       54:49     2:33:12     2:38:53
1039  Christopher Miller     M 30-34      68/80       56:20     2:33:13     2:38:57
1040  Jessica Brown          F 25-29     90/128       56:35     2:33:08     2:39:04
1041  Sarah Stephens         F 30-34    101/140       56:36     2:33:09     2:39:05
1042  Susan Snyder           F 55-59      19/47       58:41     2:33:41     2:39:08
1043  Megan Klomp            F 25-29     86/128       57:05     2:31:39     2:39:15
1044  Nell Owens             F 55-59      20/47       53:55     2:33:59     2:39:17
1045  Tammy Sherwood         F 40-44      64/99       57:55     2:33:26     2:39:21
1046  Stacey Steele          F 45-49      42/75       57:39     2:33:55     2:39:22
1047  Tiffane Dobbs          F 35-39     97/141       59:08     2:35:32     2:39:23
1048  Aubren Whatley         F 20-24      56/70     1:01:54     2:33:33     2:39:24
1049  Jamie Fagan            M 50-54      62/81       56:39     2:34:14     2:39:35
1050  Chip Wolford           M 30-34      70/80       56:13     2:34:27     2:39:45
1051  Brianna Burke          F 25-29     94/128       56:13     2:34:28     2:39:46
1052  Alissa Wolford         F 25-29     95/128       56:13     2:34:28     2:39:46
1053  Carrie Ayres           F 30-34    103/140       57:23     2:36:06     2:39:57
1054  Vianeth Reutebuch      F 45-49      45/75       57:23     2:36:06     2:39:57
1055  Glen Nevogt            M 60-64      23/36       59:59     2:34:47     2:40:04
1056  Lisa Talcott           F 40-44      66/99       59:07     2:36:42     2:40:15
1057  Liz Crawley            F 35-39     96/141       55:14     2:34:12     2:40:15
1058  Laura Mitchell         F 20-24      57/70       56:15     2:34:25     2:40:24
1059  Kevin Tully            M 50-54      63/81       55:37     2:36:36     2:40:29
1060  Christine Franciski    F 45-49      48/75       59:23     2:37:01     2:40:34
1061  Donna Phillips         F 50-54      31/57       57:32     2:34:42     2:40:34
1062  Angela Fisher          F 45-49      44/75       57:32     2:34:43     2:40:34
1063  Destiny Moore          F 30-34    104/140       57:21     2:36:47     2:40:38
1064  Eric Nolting           M 30-34      71/80       54:17     2:37:08     2:40:39
1065  Kellie Anderson        F 25-29     96/128       56:28     2:35:04     2:40:54
1066  Rachael Essig          F 20-24      59/70       55:07     2:37:05     2:40:55
1067  Julie Kolnik           F 20-24      60/70       55:07     2:37:07     2:40:58
1068  Emily Schwanke         F 35-39     99/141       56:39     2:37:26     2:41:00
1069  Megan Schmidt          F 35-39    100/141       56:39     2:37:26     2:41:00
1070  Mike Maxwell           M 50-54      64/81       54:10     2:37:16     2:41:01
1071  Sarah Fowler           F 25-29     97/128       54:10     2:37:17     2:41:01
1072  Allen Pounds           M 40-44      89/97       55:26     2:38:53     2:41:04
1073  Venetta Keefe          F 50-54      32/57       58:50     2:35:04     2:41:04
1074  Tiara Olaughlin        F 20-24      61/70       55:15     2:37:16     2:41:06
1075  Tim Murphy             M 50-54      66/81       52:41     2:38:01     2:41:53
1076  Tara Fleming           F 20-24      58/70       56:14     2:36:28     2:41:56
1077  Katie Nave             F 35-39    102/141       53:57     2:38:40     2:42:14
1078  Robin Hawkins          F 45-49      49/75     1:03:05     2:38:37     2:42:15
1079  Wendy Bowles           F 45-49      47/75       57:43     2:36:35     2:42:21
1080  Kim Kelly              F 45-49      46/75       57:07     2:36:34     2:42:21
1081  David Heasley          M 60-64      25/36       55:58     2:39:37     2:43:02
1082  Roy David Maple        M 40-44      90/97       56:28     2:39:41     2:43:04
1083  Elizabeth Maple        F 45-49      51/75       56:27     2:39:41     2:43:04
1084  Steven He              M 50-54      67/81       57:00     2:39:26     2:43:06
1085  Nyria Villarreal       F 35-39    103/141       57:01     2:39:26     2:43:06
1086  Jaime Lidy             F 30-34    105/140       55:59     2:40:05     2:43:30
1087  Vincent Walsh          M 60-64      24/36       59:01     2:37:24     2:43:36
1088  Jen Schewe             F 25-29    100/128     1:01:42     2:39:58     2:43:37
1089  Carol Schultz          F 35-39    101/141     1:00:04     2:38:10     2:43:38
1090  Kris Leming            M 50-54      65/81     1:00:41     2:37:36     2:43:45
1091  Mike Bachman           M 50-54      68/81       59:21     2:40:32     2:43:56
1092  Keith Sergent          M 55-59      38/57       56:54     2:39:03     2:44:09
1093  Kristin Geros          F 25-29     98/128       56:08     2:38:58     2:44:16
1094  John Smith             M 45-49      67/74       57:40     2:40:36     2:44:24
1095  Tina Bennett           F 45-49      52/75       57:39     2:40:37     2:44:24
1096  Erin Weier             F 35-39    105/141       55:25     2:40:59     2:44:30
1097  Shelbi Stevenson       F 35-39    107/141     1:01:44     2:42:18     2:44:45
1098  Missy Petro            F 35-39    108/141     1:01:43     2:42:18     2:44:45
1099  Shelley Voelker        F 30-34    107/140       57:57     2:42:19     2:44:48
1100  Jeff Davenport         M 55-59      37/57     1:00:21     2:38:50     2:44:49
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1101  Kris Bewley            F 45-49      53/75       59:37     2:41:31     2:44:57
1102  Breanne Sprague        F 35-39    104/141       55:57     2:39:46     2:45:04
1103  Scott Maskel           M 30-34      72/80       58:57     2:41:31     2:45:21
1104  Danielle Ponsi         F 25-29     99/128       56:32     2:39:26     2:45:24
1105  Marlen Wolfe           F 45-49      50/75       57:55     2:39:19     2:45:26
1106  Larry White            M 60-64      26/36       54:54     2:40:23     2:45:28
1107  John Lyon              M 55-59      39/57       53:31     2:41:58     2:45:28
1108  Leeann Wright          F 40-44      67/99       59:57     2:40:26     2:45:51
1109  Valerie O'Hair         F 55-59      22/47       54:43     2:42:14     2:45:53
1110  Hannah Noth            F 20-24      62/70       58:30     2:42:10     2:45:56
1111  Rhonda Wright          F 50-54      33/57       59:47     2:41:01     2:46:19
1112  Dorothy Krieger        F 55-59      21/47       58:52     2:41:27     2:46:27
1113  Don Wesseler           M 70-74        2/5     1:00:36     2:41:03     2:46:41
1114  Jeanne Hutcherson      F 40-44      68/99       58:46     2:41:23     2:46:46
1115  Dion O'Brien           M 50-54      69/81       58:46     2:41:23     2:46:46
1116  Alison Gibson          F 25-29    101/128       57:32     2:43:11     2:46:52
1117  Scott McKinney         M 35-39      78/83     1:00:11     2:41:04     2:46:53
1118  Michelle McKinney      F 35-39    106/141     1:00:10     2:41:08     2:46:57
1119  David Palich           M 30-34      73/80       58:33     2:43:40     2:47:35
1120  Leslie Rooze           F 30-34    106/140       56:46     2:42:16     2:47:36
1121  Kim Bowman             F 40-44      69/99       58:51     2:44:31     2:47:59
1122  Kristina Knapp         F 25-29    104/128       59:59     2:44:35     2:48:21
1123  William Boehman        M 45-49      68/74     1:00:40     2:42:26     2:48:21
1124  April Gooderum         F 30-34    108/140       59:16     2:42:26     2:48:23
1125  Daisy Lovelace         F 30-34    109/140     1:00:59     2:42:54     2:48:24
1126  Dale Brown             M 60-64      27/36       57:34     2:44:51     2:48:25
1127  John Shankel           M 65-69      10/20       59:09     2:42:52     2:48:45
1128  Veronika Slivova       F 45-49      54/75       57:58     2:45:00     2:48:47
1129  Gabriela Van Leeuwen   F 35-39    113/141       57:59     2:45:01     2:48:48
1130  Elinor Hansotte        F 25-29    102/128       58:18     2:43:30     2:48:48
1131  Laura Partin           F 20-24      63/70       58:12     2:43:57     2:49:06
1132  Kendra Dewald          F 35-39    112/141       57:16     2:44:08     2:49:14
1133  Alejandro Garcia Perez M 35-39      79/83       58:59     2:43:48     2:49:31
1134  Hilary Lenze           M 75           1/1     1:01:37     2:44:07     2:49:33
1135  Sarah Roof             F 35-39    110/141     1:00:17     2:44:03     2:49:33
1136  Elizabeth Gross        F 35-39    111/141     1:00:18     2:44:04     2:49:34
1137  Heather Andrews        F 35-39    109/141     1:00:20     2:43:57     2:49:34
1138  Jeffrey Spicer         M 30-34      75/80       56:29     2:45:47     2:49:34
1139  Holly Spicer           F 30-34    111/140       56:29     2:45:47     2:49:35
1140  Josh Feldman           M 25-29      50/58       57:24     2:44:00     2:49:39
1141  Ali Halfpop-Mckinney   F 30-34    110/140       57:24     2:44:00     2:49:39
1142  Tom Murray             M 45-49      69/74     1:00:57     2:44:41     2:49:50
1143  Dennis Fox             M 55-59      40/57       57:49     2:46:07     2:49:51
1144  Chey-Ane Bishop        F 25-29    103/128       59:35     2:43:52     2:49:53
1145  Marisa Beaty           F 25-29    108/128       56:01     2:47:25     2:50:58
1146  Amy Sadler             F 30-34    113/140       56:01     2:47:25     2:50:58
1147  Philip Zillinger       M 65-69      11/20     1:01:44     2:45:29     2:51:00
1148  Chris Russell          M 40-44      91/97       57:15     2:45:56     2:51:04
1149  Verray Chupp           F 40-44      70/99       57:15     2:45:57     2:51:05
1150  Murugappan Ramanathan  M 30-34      74/80     1:00:38     2:45:08     2:51:13
1151  Jennifer Streif        F 25-29    105/128       58:03     2:46:09     2:51:20
1152  Scott Engelage         M 50-54      70/81     1:05:11     2:45:50     2:51:29
1153  Amy Fisher             F 30-34    112/140     1:00:00     2:45:58     2:52:00
1154  Jane Dorsett           F 65-69        5/9     1:02:17     2:46:35     2:52:09
1155  Braden Hudson          M 35-39      80/83       55:40     2:45:59     2:52:09
1156  Jonathan Ramirez       M 25-29      52/58       58:59     2:47:05     2:52:24
1157  Lisa Ramirez           F 25-29    107/128       58:59     2:47:05     2:52:24
1158  Pam Chemelewski        F 45-49      55/75     1:03:25     2:47:16     2:52:31
1159  Amanda Smith           F 25-29    106/128       56:11     2:47:04     2:52:33
1160  Matthew Braden         M 25-29      51/58       56:28     2:47:04     2:52:33
1161  Kristina Cerling       F 40-44      71/99     1:02:06     2:46:55     2:52:43
1162  Erin Palladay          F 35-39    114/141     1:02:07     2:46:56     2:52:43
1163  Sara Ingles            F 25-29    109/128       59:34     2:47:29     2:52:43
1164  Aaron Ingles           M 25-29      53/58       59:34     2:47:29     2:52:44
1165  Raymond Bastaich       M 50-54      72/81     1:02:08     2:49:09     2:52:51
1166  Meredith Cummings      F 45-49      56/75     1:00:42     2:48:13     2:53:15
1167  Terrie Wells           F 50-54      34/57       57:04     2:47:39     2:53:16
1168  Kirsti Mikel           F 30-34    116/140       54:46     2:50:10     2:53:35
1169  Janine Barajas         F 30-34    117/140       57:01     2:50:14     2:53:53
1170  Ellen Brousseau        F 50-54      35/57     1:00:58     2:48:14     2:53:57
1171  Stephanie Baker        F 45-49      57/75       58:37     2:49:08     2:54:19
1172  Mark Della-Croce       M 35-39      81/83       56:49     2:48:34     2:54:24
1173  David Heigl            M 30-34      76/80       56:49     2:48:34     2:54:24
1174  Gregory Clapp          M 50-54      71/81     1:00:14     2:48:39     2:54:38
1175  Trevor Jenkins         M 20-24      38/38       53:49     2:49:33     2:54:41
1176  Tom Wright             M 55-59      41/57       59:35     2:49:40     2:54:58
1177  Janene Rowe            F 45-49      58/75     1:00:12     2:49:56     2:55:02
1178  Angka Hinshaw          F 30-34    114/140     1:01:44     2:49:01     2:55:03
1179  Kristin Morris         F 30-34    115/140     1:01:46     2:50:07     2:55:13
1180  Katie King             F 35-39    115/141     1:00:12     2:50:09     2:55:14
1181  Michael Pieczko        M 45-49      70/74     1:00:06     2:50:04     2:55:16
1182  Jason Beck             M 30-34      77/80     1:03:03     2:50:08     2:55:44
1183  David Snyder           M 30-34      78/80     1:03:03     2:50:09     2:55:45
1184  Amy Larsen             F 25-29    110/128       58:46     2:50:24     2:55:50
1185  Gwen Campbell          F 65-69        6/9     1:02:56     2:49:55     2:55:51
1186  Vernon Stover          M 65-69      12/20     1:01:37     2:50:23     2:55:55
1187  Steven Knisley         M 50-54      73/81       58:09     2:50:34     2:55:56
1188  Alecia White           F 30-34    118/140       58:37     2:51:04     2:56:15
1189  Jeremy Wines           M 35-39      82/83       55:35     2:50:52     2:56:15
1190  Devonne Anderson       F 55-59      23/47     1:05:16     2:50:20     2:56:31
1191  Jennifer Barrientos    F 30-34    120/140       55:57     2:52:58     2:56:46
1192  Lynn Uhls              F 40-44      72/99     1:04:22     2:50:52     2:56:52
1193  Lori Hildreth          F 50-54      36/57     1:04:22     2:50:52     2:56:52
1194  Michael Pearson        M 40-44      92/97       58:07     2:51:19     2:57:03
1195  Morgan Taylor          F 20-24      65/70       59:38     2:51:55     2:57:08
1196  Courtney Thurman       F 20-24      64/70     1:04:27     2:51:47     2:57:09
1197  Dave Thurman           M 50-54      75/81     1:04:27     2:51:50     2:57:12
1198  Joe Forgey             M 65-69      13/20     1:08:33     2:52:13     2:57:13
1199  Steve Locasha          M 50-54      74/81     1:00:34     2:51:36     2:57:22
1200  Katy Cunningham        F 1-19       16/17       49:40     2:52:25     2:57:49
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1201  Danny Thomas           M 60-64      29/36       56:23     2:54:29     2:57:54
1202  Valencia Watson        F 55-59      24/47     1:03:03     2:52:15     2:58:11
1203  Dawn Wisher            F 35-39    116/141     1:03:47     2:52:57     2:58:28
1204  Leesa Hertz            F 55-59      25/47     1:02:09     2:53:13     2:58:46
1205  Lynn Rupp              F 55-59      26/47     1:02:10     2:53:13     2:58:46
1206  Larry Holzinger        M 65-69      14/20       51:39     2:55:21     2:58:48
1207  Kelly Pittman          F 25-29    111/128     1:00:55     2:53:19     2:58:51
1208  Gloria Chan            F 20-24      66/70     1:02:17     2:53:35     2:58:59
1209  Steve Palich           M 55-59      43/57       58:34     2:55:05     2:58:59
1210  Justin Frank           F 35-39    117/141     1:01:37     2:53:18     2:59:00
1211  Janet Cross            F 50-54      37/57     1:08:52     2:53:27     2:59:04
1212  Emily Taylor           F 30-34    119/140     1:00:58     2:52:32     2:59:14
1213  Laurie Wainscott       F 50-54      38/57     1:04:13     2:54:12     2:59:22
1214  Laura Ward             F 25-29    112/128       56:07     2:56:09     2:59:36
1215  Miranda Bray           F 35-39    118/141     1:05:24     2:53:52     2:59:41
1216  Tom Belt               M 55-59      42/57     1:00:31     2:53:40     2:59:42
1217  Shannon Kimbley        F 45-49      59/75     1:01:39     2:54:21     2:59:45
1218  Julie Ball             F 35-39    119/141     1:00:00     2:54:42     3:00:00
1219  Steve Chase            M 60-64      30/36       57:08     2:54:56     3:00:22
1220  Kry Ok                 M 60-64      28/36       56:43     2:54:28     3:00:22
1221  Christine Davis        F 40-44      75/99     1:03:53     2:55:22     3:00:23
1222  Pamela Minnemann       F 40-44      74/99     1:05:56     2:54:46     3:00:27
1223  Angie Lesh             F 35-39    121/141     1:05:25     2:54:58     3:00:31
1224  Christina Henry        F 40-44      73/99     1:07:28     2:54:43     3:00:38
1225  Amanda Doll            F 35-39    120/141     1:01:17     2:54:58     3:01:02
1226  Carl Sampson           M 40-44      93/97     1:01:38     2:55:02     3:01:04
1227  Janna Osborne          F 40-44      76/99     1:06:57     2:55:38     3:01:12
1228  Karen Guess            F 50-54      39/57     1:00:36     2:56:43     3:01:41
1229  Josh Kolling           M 30-34      79/80     1:02:42     2:56:25     3:01:42
1230  Renee Reed             F 30-34    122/140     1:02:42     2:56:26     3:01:43
1231  Jennifer McCarty       F 40-44      77/99     1:02:41     2:56:11     3:02:01
1232  Tasha Hudson           F 30-34    121/140     1:03:55     2:56:02     3:02:11
1233  Shelby Vaughan         F 20-24      67/70     1:03:06     2:58:41     3:02:19
1234  Peggy Moens            F 55-59      27/47     1:04:33     2:56:39     3:02:40
1235  Allison Serhal         M 55-59      44/57     1:04:21     2:57:33     3:03:01
1236  Elizabeth Bearby       F 40-44      78/99     1:08:37     2:59:33     3:03:19
1237  Mary Hoover            F 25-29    114/128     1:03:49     2:57:30     3:03:23
1238  Amy Van Dyke           F 25-29    113/128     1:03:48     2:57:30     3:03:23
1239  Angela Arnold          F 25-29    115/128     1:00:08     2:58:11     3:03:50
1240  Kaylee Wright          F 25-29    117/128     1:03:31     2:58:35     3:03:52
1241  Patricia Hutsell       F 45-49      60/75     1:05:15     2:58:47     3:04:12
1242  Kerri Butts            F 25-29    116/128     1:03:48     2:58:32     3:04:13
1243  Taylor Butts           M 25-29      55/58     1:03:47     2:58:32     3:04:13
1244  Kevin O'Keefe          M 25-29      54/58     1:06:54     2:58:17     3:04:17
1245  Samuel Feinberg        M 55-59      45/57     1:01:35     2:59:06     3:04:31
1246  Jennifer Hancock       F 35-39    122/141     1:02:41     2:59:01     3:04:34
1247  Karen Powers           F 40-44      79/99     1:02:54     2:59:47     3:05:28
1248  Megan Fleming          F 30-34    123/140     1:02:23     3:00:33     3:05:58
1249  Jenny Pittman          F 20-24      68/70     1:01:26     3:03:34     3:05:59
1250  Christine Jones        F 70-74        1/2     1:09:14     3:00:05     3:06:12
1251  David Bunch            M 55-59      46/57     1:06:06     3:00:56     3:06:34
1252  Kristen Barclay        F 25-29    118/128     1:03:00     3:03:01     3:06:41
1253  Anita Taylor           F 55-59      29/47     1:11:02     3:01:47     3:06:51
1254  Karan Bunch            F 55-59      28/47     1:06:05     3:01:13     3:06:51
1255  Sarah Waltz            F 30-34    124/140     1:00:12     3:01:43     3:07:33
1256  Mai Xia Hoffman        F 40-44      80/99     1:04:02     3:02:53     3:07:58
1257  Jessica Dobrynski      F 35-39    123/141     1:07:08     3:02:03     3:08:02
1258  Kristina McMillen      F 30-34    127/140     1:07:20     3:05:19     3:08:47
1259  Susan Harley           F 40-44      81/99     1:10:04     3:03:20     3:09:23
1260  Michael Pollock        M 45-49      72/74     1:05:01     3:04:23     3:09:35
1261  Sean O'Callaghan       M 45-49      73/74     1:08:30     3:04:33     3:09:38
1262  Amy Luna               F 30-34    125/140     1:10:46     3:03:40     3:09:39
1263  Kathy Wicks            F 60-64       6/12     1:08:32     3:04:34     3:09:39
1264  Randell Gidley         M 45-49      71/74     1:09:36     3:03:34     3:09:48
1265  Paula Kiser            F 40-44      82/99     1:00:54     3:04:08     3:10:00
1266  Greg Smith             M 60-64      31/36     1:13:46     3:04:16     3:10:20
1267  Stephen Duncan         M 40-44      94/97     1:09:54     3:05:13     3:10:24
1268  Stacy Duncan           F 40-44      83/99     1:10:05     3:05:23     3:10:24
1269  Todd Barlow            M 55-59      48/57     1:10:10     3:05:36     3:10:35
1270  Reanon Latham          F 30-34    126/140     1:06:57     3:05:06     3:10:41
1271  Doug Cross             M 55-59      47/57     1:10:21     3:05:11     3:10:58
1272  Kate Somers            F 25-29    119/128     1:08:27     3:05:12     3:11:06
1273  Sheri Ikerd            F 45-49      61/75       57:56     3:05:12     3:11:08
1274  Kathryn Broderick      F 40-44      85/99     1:08:37     3:07:44     3:11:30
1275  Doug Jones Sr          M 65-69      15/20     1:07:44     3:06:07     3:11:47
1276  Toni Glover            F 55-59      31/47     1:09:27     3:08:22     3:11:47
1277  Jenna Brunton          F 25-29    120/128     1:06:10     3:06:49     3:12:12
1278  Alicia Greer           F 25-29    121/128     1:06:10     3:06:49     3:12:12
1279  Deena Blay             F 40-44      84/99     1:12:37     3:07:11     3:12:24
1280  Jennifer Sloan         F 40-44      86/99     1:08:38     3:08:39     3:12:25
1281  Mildred Saulsberry     F 65-69        7/9     1:08:31     3:06:27     3:12:27
1282  Maria Cline            F 55-59      32/47     1:08:03     3:08:51     3:12:38
1283  Michael Jensen         M 65-69      16/20     1:07:20     3:09:32     3:13:14
1284  Sandy Smith            F 55-59      30/47     1:02:35     3:08:08     3:13:19
1285  Samuel Campbell        M 70-74        3/5     1:06:26     3:08:19     3:13:24
1286  Elizabeth Naberhaus    F 20-24      69/70     1:07:33     3:07:54     3:13:58
1287  Anneliese Osterday     F 30-34    128/140     1:07:41     3:07:54     3:13:58
1288  Kerrie Zoeller         F 50-54      40/57     1:12:12     3:08:30     3:14:07
1289  Karen Daniels          F 50-54      41/57     1:10:46     3:10:43     3:14:32
1290  Jillian Draper         F 35-39    124/141     1:07:56     3:09:28     3:15:14
1291  Martha Kerns           F 45-49      62/75     1:03:00     3:09:35     3:15:25
1292  Christin Shaeffer      F 25-29    122/128     1:17:20     3:09:30     3:15:26
1293  Thomas Stock           M 25-29      56/58     1:17:20     3:09:31     3:15:27
1294  Melissa Tindall        F 35-39    125/141     1:09:22     3:10:01     3:15:53
1295  Sarah Kilfoil          F 45-49      63/75     1:12:12     3:10:43     3:16:19
1296  Luke Lomax             M 30-34      80/80     1:13:36     3:10:23     3:16:28
1297  Helen Hodge            F 60-64       7/12     1:14:28     3:10:54     3:16:39
1298  Jennifer Graf          F 40-44      87/99     1:06:33     3:10:35     3:16:44
1299  Ruby Lee               F 55-59      33/47     1:11:10     3:11:38     3:16:53
1300  Marlene Ren            F 55-59      34/47     1:11:10     3:11:39     3:16:54
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1301  Emily Dunkin           F 40-44      88/99     1:07:56     3:11:10     3:16:56
1302  Pam Eckart             F 35-39    126/141     1:02:25     3:11:39     3:17:29
1303  Patricia Philbeck      F 25-29    123/128     1:04:39     3:11:38     3:17:29
1304  John Richard           M 35-39      83/83     1:11:16     3:11:50     3:17:30
1305  Lou Storiale           M 40-44      95/97     1:06:57     3:11:53     3:17:32
1306  Nina Locasha           F 60-64       8/12     1:11:58     3:12:22     3:18:11
1307  Nancy Giles            F 55-59      35/47     1:11:58     3:12:23     3:18:11
1308  William Stillman       M 55-59      50/57     1:10:20     3:13:10     3:18:18
1309  Dennis Smith           M 55-59      49/57     1:12:47     3:12:40     3:18:26
1310  Primo Custodio         M 60-64      32/36     1:11:47     3:12:41     3:18:26
1311  Ana Traversa           F 50-54      42/57     1:16:39     3:13:47     3:18:53
1312  Shana Harrison         F 30-34    129/140     1:07:49     3:12:52     3:18:59
1313  Joseph Ficzner         M 60-64      33/36     1:08:05     3:13:56     3:19:24
1314  Maryann Fritz          F 60-64       9/12     1:14:04     3:14:00     3:19:40
1315  Joseph Landis          M 45-49      74/74     1:13:45     3:14:05     3:20:12
1316  Sabrina Roske          F 55-59      36/47     1:11:37     3:14:26     3:20:19
1317  Kelly Bennett          F 30-34    130/140     1:11:37     3:14:26     3:20:19
1318  Alan Blakeburn         M 60-64      34/36     1:17:04     3:15:33     3:20:42
1319  Judy Hamilton          F 65-69        8/9     1:17:03     3:15:33     3:20:42
1320  Barbara Secrest        F 70-74        2/2     1:13:17     3:15:15     3:20:58
1321  Phil Weidman           M 60-64      35/36     1:11:03     3:15:56     3:21:11
1322  Elaine Hadley          F 55-59      37/47     1:07:07     3:16:18     3:22:08
1323  Donna Boe              F 55-59      39/47     1:13:13     3:19:15     3:22:59
1324  Ashley Lomax           F 25-29    124/128     1:13:30     3:17:15     3:23:21
1325  Diana Spitzer          F 40-44      89/99     1:06:44     3:17:53     3:23:21
1326  Phyllis Taylor         F 50-54      43/57     1:19:07     3:19:22     3:23:28
1327  Lisa Poubelle          F 30-34    131/140     1:07:45     3:17:42     3:23:39
1328  Michelle Vine          F 35-39    127/141     1:07:46     3:17:42     3:23:39
1329  Courtney Demery        F 30-34    132/140     1:08:35     3:18:14     3:23:52
1330  Susan Templeton        F 55-59      38/47     1:13:53     3:18:30     3:24:09
1331  Jeffrey Templeton      M 55-59      51/57     1:13:36     3:18:13     3:24:09
1332  Richard Hammond        M 65-69      17/20     1:11:53     3:18:33     3:24:37
1333  Tracy Dean             F 35-39    128/141     1:14:41     3:18:52     3:24:47
1334  Catie Myers            F 30-34    133/140     1:04:40     3:19:22     3:24:53
1335  Alana Urban            F 35-39    129/141     1:12:46     3:19:41     3:25:03
1336  Kathryn Jerrell        F 35-39    131/141     1:12:46     3:19:42     3:25:04
1337  David Williams         M 55-59      52/57     1:09:15     3:19:35     3:25:05
1338  Cheryl Johnson         F 50-54      44/57     1:15:09     3:20:13     3:25:18
1339  Dawn Black             F 50-54      45/57     1:15:10     3:20:13     3:25:19
1340  Amanda Neild           F 35-39    130/141     1:11:40     3:19:42     3:25:29
1341  Raschelle Theoharis    F 35-39    132/141     1:11:48     3:19:43     3:25:30
1342  Jessica Auxier         F 35-39    133/141     1:11:21     3:19:55     3:25:42
1343  Katy McShane           F 45-49      64/75     1:11:21     3:19:56     3:25:43
1344  Robin Michael          M 65-69      18/20     1:13:47     3:19:51     3:25:52
1345  Kevin Whitted          M 50-54      76/81     1:13:56     3:20:07     3:25:59
1346  George Wilson          M 50-54      77/81     1:13:46     3:20:20     3:26:23
1347  Randall Hill           M 70-74        4/5     1:13:00     3:20:27     3:26:31
1348  Susan Shephard         F 45-49      66/75     1:23:10     3:21:25     3:26:40
1349  Alan Stock             M 50-54      78/81     1:17:21     3:20:48     3:26:44
1350  Pricilla Stock         F 50-54      46/57     1:17:21     3:20:48     3:26:44
1351  Andrew Wolka           M 40-44      96/97     1:17:07     3:20:56     3:26:50
1352  Shana Gartrell         F 45-49      65/75     1:17:20     3:21:02     3:26:56
1353  Lisa Allen             F 35-39    134/141     1:07:41     3:21:22     3:27:04
1354  Lisa Smith             F 50-54      47/57     1:10:51     3:21:15     3:27:27
1355  Larry Wildman          M 70-74        5/5     1:15:11     3:22:29     3:28:07
1356  Leigha Jones           F 30-34    134/140     1:14:53     3:22:22     3:28:20
1357  Alyssa Vair            F 40-44      90/99     1:14:09     3:22:33     3:28:29
1358  Ellison Custodio       F 55-59      40/47     1:15:39     3:22:46     3:28:31
1359  Ruth Daniels           F 45-49      68/75     1:14:30     3:24:58     3:28:36
1360  Kimberly Fangman       F 50-54      48/57     1:15:44     3:23:01     3:28:37
1361  Pam Booher             F 45-49      67/75     1:15:44     3:23:01     3:28:38
1362  Kelley Conners         F 1-19       17/17     1:15:56     3:23:11     3:28:39
1363  Priscilla Conners      F 50-54      49/57     1:15:54     3:23:12     3:28:39
1364  Mark Fangman           M 50-54      79/81                 3:23:13     3:28:40
1365  Tienai Lin             F 35-39    135/141     1:07:49     3:23:26     3:29:01
1366  Natalie Lee            F 35-39    136/141     1:10:27     3:23:43     3:29:11
1367  Tim Murray             M 1-19         4/5     1:00:57     3:24:02     3:29:12
1368  Melissa Tugsal         F 25-29    126/128     1:10:13     3:24:32     3:29:53
1369  L'America Brown        F 25-29    125/128     1:10:12     3:24:32     3:29:53
1370  Jonell Fretz           F 30-34    135/140     1:18:41     3:24:08     3:30:14
1371  Sarah Chapman          F 65-69        9/9     1:18:30     3:25:16     3:30:22
1372  Rick Legner            M 55-59      54/57     1:16:16     3:24:23     3:30:23
1373  Joe Stucker            M 55-59      53/57     1:16:29     3:24:13     3:30:29
1374  Cyndie Campbell        F 50-54      50/57     1:16:28     3:24:13     3:30:29
1375  Bill Bentley           M 60-64      36/36     1:16:29     3:24:14     3:30:29
1376  Dewitt Harrison        M 25-29      57/58     1:07:30     3:24:36     3:30:44
1377  Courtney Trevino       F 35-39    137/141     1:12:44     3:25:10     3:31:11
1378  Marco Trevino          M 40-44      97/97     1:12:44     3:25:11     3:31:12
1379  Betty Charles          F 55-59      41/47     1:19:15     3:27:37     3:31:36
1380  Anne Wolka             F 40-44      91/99     1:17:07     3:25:47     3:31:41
1381  Zach Luther            M 1-19         5/5     1:13:44     3:26:30     3:31:49
1382  Ada Colon              F 60-64      10/12     1:16:36     3:27:02     3:33:12
1383  Alaura Ruterbories     F 25-29    127/128     1:07:10     3:27:30     3:33:37
1384  Pamela Ruterbories     F 50-54      51/57     1:07:10     3:27:30     3:33:37
1385  Rebecca Peters         F 35-39    138/141     1:18:34     3:28:29     3:33:41
1386  Marisa Simmons         F 40-44      92/99     1:18:34     3:28:52     3:34:03
1387  Kathy Luther           F 40-44      93/99     1:13:46     3:28:55     3:34:15
1388  John Bechtle           M 65-69      19/20     1:13:59     3:28:38     3:34:19
1389  Kimberly Burke         F 45-49      69/75     1:19:10     3:29:29     3:35:13
1390  Larry Stevens          M 65-69      20/20     1:19:09     3:29:29     3:35:13
1391  Aaron Smith            M 25-29      58/58     1:17:25     3:31:22     3:36:32
1392  Hilary Milleman        F 30-34    136/140     1:17:25     3:31:22     3:36:32
1393  Danine Hester-Harris   F 40-44      94/99     1:14:28     3:31:09     3:37:13
1394  Shantel Hardin         F 40-44      95/99     1:14:21     3:32:03     3:38:14
1395  Tina Fretz             F 40-44      96/99     1:18:42     3:32:15     3:38:20
1396  Karl Henry             M 50-54      80/81     1:18:13     3:32:23     3:38:28
1397  Gina Wilkinson         F 50-54      52/57     1:18:33     3:33:39     3:39:25
1398  Pam Naples             F 45-49      70/75     1:18:33     3:33:39     3:39:26
1399  Maggie Hansotte        F 30-34    137/140     1:16:34     3:33:56     3:39:45
1400  Karen Somers           F 60-64      11/12     1:17:36     3:34:08     3:39:47
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1401  Scott Somers           M 55-59      55/57     1:17:19     3:33:51     3:39:48
1402  Diane Fitzpatrick      F 35-39    139/141     1:17:12     3:34:26     3:40:27
1403  Terri Sickels          F 55-59      43/47     1:16:11     3:34:58     3:40:42
1404  Cheryl Kreutzer        F 60-64      12/12     1:16:11     3:34:58     3:40:42
1405  Karen Adams            F 50-54      53/57     1:16:11     3:34:58     3:40:42
1406  Candi Neumann          F 45-49      71/75     1:20:17     3:34:45     3:40:50
1407  Jeff Kennedy           M 50-54      81/81     1:22:15     3:35:34     3:40:50
1408  Linda Spalding         F 55-59      42/47     1:20:24     3:34:53     3:40:50
1409  Trisha Crawford        F 30-34    138/140     1:21:11     3:34:45     3:40:55
1410  Stephanie Need         F 35-39    140/141     1:21:37     3:35:11     3:40:56
1411  Donna Spyker           F 55-59      44/47     1:22:27     3:36:22     3:42:30
1412  Brett Serkez           M 55-59      56/57     1:23:00     3:37:55     3:43:22
1413  Andrea Leopold         F 55-59      46/47     1:23:14     3:38:08     3:43:22
1414  Carol Lawson           F 50-54      54/57     1:20:52     3:37:48     3:43:47
1415  Susan Cunningham       F 55-59      45/47     1:20:52     3:37:48     3:43:48
1416  Sandra Barlow          F 55-59      47/47     1:18:03     3:39:54     3:44:54
1417  Jennifer Fuller        F 45-49      72/75     1:22:38     3:40:01     3:46:10
1418  Angie Miller           F 40-44      97/99     1:13:48     3:40:25     3:46:33
1419  Bobbie Douglas         F 35-39    141/141     1:13:47     3:40:52     3:47:01
1420  Christina Schneider    F 25-29    128/128     1:22:33     3:41:33     3:47:44
1421  Milissa Schneider      F 50-54      55/57     1:22:34     3:41:33     3:47:44
1422  Kathleen Coleman       F 50-54      56/57     1:17:00     3:45:34     3:49:31
1423  Gary Trice             M 55-59      57/57     1:22:15     3:46:19     3:49:52
1424  Lorri Lefevers         F 45-49      73/75     1:25:05     3:44:50     3:50:25
1425  Mary Lefevers          F 20-24      70/70     1:31:32     3:50:26     3:50:26
1426  Margaret Cowan         F 30-34    140/140     1:24:32     3:47:32     3:52:27
1427  Julie Boger            F 40-44      98/99       58:03     3:44:17     3:52:47
1428  Lauren Waggle          F 30-34    139/140       58:02     3:44:18     3:52:48
1429  Pamela Barr            F 50-54      57/57     1:28:06     3:51:25     3:56:40
1430  Lynnette Kennedy       F 40-44      99/99     1:26:51     3:56:15     4:01:31
1431  Lora Clayborne         F 45-49      75/75     1:27:01     3:56:25     4:01:31
1432  Laura Cunningham       F 45-49      74/75     1:23:15     3:56:18     4:01:44
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